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1204660049997514 JAMSED SIKDER TAHER SIKDER REHANA AKTER VILL+P.O#RAJA PARA,P.S#COMILLA SADAR DAKKHIN  COMILLA BANGLADESH 23.57            
1204660041215401 SEMAJUL ISLAM AYESH UDDIN KAR BANU BEGUM PO BOX-251948 DUBAI.   ABU DHABI DUBAI 58.64            
1204660044005379 ABU SIDDIK ABUL KASHEM FATIMA BEGUM B-79,G-13,MOTIJHEEL AGB COLONY   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204660044005542 NUR MOHAMMAD HOZAL HAQUE RAHIMA BEGUM B-79,G-13,MOTIJHEEL AGB COLONY   DHAKA BD 58.64            
1204570042439966 MAHINUR AKTHER SAIFUL HAQUE MOMOTAZ BEGUM 400 EAST GORAN   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204570020273400 ARIF HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY SHERAJUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY AMENA KHATUN 400, EAST GORAN, KHILGAON.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204570008104826 MD ZIAUL HAQUE ABDUL MALEK NURUN NAHAR BEGUM 400 EAST GORAN, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204570008104925 MD MOZAFFAR HOSSAIN MD AFTAB UDDIN BHUIYAN RAZILOT NESSA 400 EAST GORAN, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204570008104818 ABDUL MALEK LATE LAL MIAH LATE AMENA KHATUN 400 EAST GORAN, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 60.04            
1204250046306236 MOHAMMAD REDHAY MOHAMMAD ROBIUL AWAL RAHIMA ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PALAZA SUIT OP-8,(8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204250045477664 ALOMGER ABDUL BARAK SAMSUNNAHAR ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204250045735675 MOHAMMAD SOMON MIA MD.MOKOL MIA KALPONA ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204250045474601 MOHAMMAD MOMINUR RAHMAN MD.SUKUR ALI RABAHA KHATUN ZUMUR INT'L,MEHAERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204250045477043 MUSTAKIM BILLAH BHUYAN ABUL KASEM BHUYAN MARZIA BEGUM ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204250045477051 MUSTAKIM BILLAH BHUYAN ABUL KASEM BHUYAN MARZIA BEGUM ZUMUR INT'L, MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1204250045477656 SOBUJ MIAH TARA MIAH FARIDA BEGUM ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1203750014039772 KOYES AHMED LATE  YUSUF ALI AKLAKUN NESSA POST BOX NO -21581   AL AIN UAE (ABU DHABI) 272.79          
1203550017834766 KAJOL AHMED RASAL AHMED MRS. RUNA BEGUM 172-173 RIVE AVE 9TH STREET  NJ USA 272.79          
1203510015595157 ANILA T RAHMAN LATIFUR RAHMAN SYEDA NAZMUZ JAHAN HOUSE NO- 5, ROAD-11, SEC.- 7, UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1203500040960739 MD. JOBAYER MD. ABDUL MANN KHANDAKER MONOWARA BEGUM 76/B, R.K. MISSION ROAD, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1203500013242128 JASHIM UDDIN NURUL ISLAM AMBIA KHATUN VILL+PO : CHARTARAKANDI PS- MONOHARDI  NARSHINGDI BANGLADESH 29.11            
1203500013242765 KAMAL HOSSAIN S.A. HAKIM SAMSUN NEHAR HAKIM MOASASA ABDUL AZIZ ALKHURAYEE, PO. BOX NO.- 62807 RIYADH K.S.A. 40.90            
1203280015509952 ABUL KASHEM RAMIZ UDDIN MANJON NESSA VILL-PROVHAKARDI,PO-MOHAJAMPUR PS-ARAIHAZAR,NARAYANGONJ.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1203260044971521 ABDUR ROB KAMRUZZAMAN NASIMA BEGUM HOUSE-53, 3RD FLOOR, ADARSHO- NAGAR, MIDDLE BADDA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1203260044900020 KAMAL HOSSAIN ABDUS SOBHAN MONOARA BEGUM HOUSE-53, 3RD FLOOR, ADARSHA NAGAR,MIDDLE BADDA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1203260044971513 ABDUR ROB KAMRUZZAMAN NASIMA BEGUM HOUSE-53, 3RD FLOOR, ADARSHO- NAGAR, MIDDLE BADDA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1203180066038139 SHADMAN SAKIB NOOR MD NAZRUL ISLAM SAKILA BINTE SHARAFAR HOUSE - 8/A,CHAMILE ROJONIGON- OFFICERS QUATER, DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA BANGLADESH 9,520.00        
1203150020615360 MR SOLMAN FAZLUR RAHMAN AMENA BEGUM VILL- BASARUF P.O- PAKHAJIPUR P.S- NABINAGAR  NABINAGAR BANGLADESH 17.47            
1203080016577252 MR. ABDUL KADER KALU MIAH KHIRUN NESSA KHAN DAKER TRADER'S ,107 AGRABAD C/A,CTG  CTG BANGLADESH 58.64            
1203040017013021 DR. MOHAMMED AZIZUR RAHMAN LATE. DIDAR ALI SHEIKH AYESHA KHATUN 522 EAST KAZI PARA, KAFRUL, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 214.01          
1203010015898812 PARVEZ LITON MONTAZ ALI LAILY BEGUM VILL- KUSHTIA PARA P.O- KACHARI BAZAR, P.S- SADAR DIST- MYMENSINGH MYMENSINGH BANGLADESH 58.36            
1202950049599792 RAFIQUL ISLAM LATE MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH SHARAH LAILA KHANUM H-328/1,KAWLAR AIRPORT, D.KHAN   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1202950048686073 ABDUL MOMEN ABDUL KADIR FAYZA KHATUN 328/1, KAWRAL, AIRPORT, D.KHAN   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1202950043995838 MOKTER HOSSAIN ABDUS SATTAR ALPONA AKTER 328/1, NUR MODINA MOSJID ROAD P.O.-KHILKHET, DAKHINKHAN.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1202950037028355 MR. KADER MOHAMMAD ALI SORIA BEGUM VILL-CHATRANG KHOLA, NABINAGAR, B-BARIA, DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1202950040307660 JAHER MIAH SHERO MIAH AMINA BEGUM KAULA JAMTALA DHAKHIN KHAN UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1202950033549205 OLI ULLAH LOKMAN HOSSAIN ASMA AKTER 108/1 NORTH JATRA BARI DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1202940028078542 AMIR ALI MAHABBAT ALI HALIMA BEGUM 135/5,NORTH MUGHDAPARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1202830015306581 MD.MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN HAZI TAFIZUR RAHAMAN ANU RAHAMAN VIA PESCAGLIA-8, SCALA-D,INT-2 00146 ROMA ITALY  ITALY ITALY 58.79            
1202830013453293 BAHARUL ISLAM RAFIQUL ISLAM FATEMA KHATUN ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-8 33, TOPKHANA ROAD.DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 232.05          
1202830013453277 MR. MOHIUDDIN KABIR UDDIN AMENA BEGUM ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-8 33, TOPKHANA ROAD, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64            
1202830012355618 MOHAMMAD BABUL MIAH. . ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-8, 8TH FLOOR-33, TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH284.29          
1202830011494269 SIDDIKUR RAHMAN ALIM UDDIN AYASHA BEGUM ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-8 (8 TH FLOOR),33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1202830011495661 SHORIF SHUKKOR ALI AFIA BEGUM ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-8 (8 TH FLOOR),33, TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 254.76          
1202830011496755 SHORIF SHUKKOR ALI AFIA BEGUM ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-8 (8TH FLOOR) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 232.05          
1202830011501892 MOTEUR RAHAMAN SONALI PRUDAN NURJAHAN ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA,SUIT OP-8 (8 TH FLOOR) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 232.05          
1202830012127792 AMRAN HOSSAIN SHAHAJAN MIZI MRS.SAMI KHATUN AL KHOBAR,31952   RIYADH KSA 11.64            
1202830012336776 ABDUL KADER ABDUL GAFUR HELANA AKHTER ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-8(8TH FLOOR), 33, TOPKHANA ROAD, DHAKA-1000. DHAKA BANGLADESH284.29          
1202830012336816 FAIZ UDDIN LATE ABUL HOSSAIN KURSADA BEGUM ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-08 (8TH FLOOR) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD, DHAKA-1000. DHAKA BANGLADESH272.79          
1202830012352309 MUKUL MIAH. SAMAUL ISLAM JAHERA KHATUN ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT OP-8 (8TH FLOOR), 33, TOPKHANA,ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 284.29          
1202800046066959 MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM MOKU MIAH HATAMA KHATUN VILL: WEST BIJOY SING. PO. PANCHGACHIA BAZAR  FENI BANGLADESH 29.54            
1202800046066686 LOUTFUR RAHMAN LATE NURUZZAMAN LATE SUHA KHATUN C/O.SUNGDO ENGINEERING &CONST. CO. LTD. ABU DHABI  ABU DHABI U.A.E 17.47            
1202420008615074 SADEKUR RAHMAN MAFUZUR RAHMAN JORINA BEGUM 36/7/B, SHAH ALI BAG, ARUNIMA APT. MIRPUR-1,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1202200045202754 SHAHNILA NUSRAT MOHAMMAD MORSHED SHARIF KHOKONMRS. AYESHA SHARIF BELEGSTRAAT 48/9, 2018   ANTWERPEN BELGIUM 272.79          
1202020012426515 FAIZ ULLAH TOFAZZEL HOSSAIN KHLADL BAGUM 64/J/1,R.K MISSON ROAD.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 23.43            
1202010014472741 MR. MOHAMMED MORSHED MR. MD. ABDUS SATTAR LATE RAFIZA BEGUM 301, TENAMENT BUILDING-01 BLOCK-E, ROAD NO-06, FLAT- E3, BASHUNDHARA R/A, BARIDHARA DHAKA BANGLADESH272.79          
1201960000236231 Dragy Rani Raha Shyamal Kanti Mozumder Rani Prova Raha C/O shyamal Mozumder Deltal ife  Faruk Chamber 1403 Sk Mujib Road .Agrabad Chitttagong Bangladesh 82.22            
1201900009407675 SOHANUR RAHMAN JOYNAL ABDIN LUTHFUN NAHAR VILL:- ADILPUR, PO:- JAKSINHAT PS:- LAXIMIPUR  LAXIMIPUR BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830009567854 MOHAMMED FIROJ KABIR UDDIN MAFEZA KHATUN M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830009281925 ALAMIN SHAHJAHAN MIAH NORJAHAN BEGUM ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERBA PLAZA, 33, TPOKHANA ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830009567821 KALPANA MOHAMMAD TAIZUDDIN MALAKA KHATUN M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 261.00          
1201830009001764 MOSLIMA LATE MIAZ UDDIN ROKIA BEGUM M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT Op-(7TH FLOOR) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830009281213 ALAMIN SHAHJAHAN MIAH NORJAHAN BEGUM ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERBA PLAZA, 33, TOPKHANA ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830008473202 MRS. RINA LATE NURUL ISLAM BEGUM M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERABA PLAZA,SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830008040111 ATAUR RAHMAN ABDUL MOTALIB MOSAMMAT MOLLIKA ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MOON MANSION, 12, DILKUSHA C/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH 278.47          
1201830008329234 MR. ALAMIN ALIMUN EHSAN SAJEDA KHATUN M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33, TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
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1201830007832038 MR. JOBIYER DILHAJ UDDIN NARGIS BEGUM M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007847327 MR. ALTAB MOFIZUDDIN NURJAHAN 166, ELEPHANT ROAD, HATIRPOOL.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007903901 MOHAMMED RAFIQUL ISLAM LATE ABDUR RASHID RAHIMA KHATUN M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR) 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007911827 AZIZUL HOQ DULAL CHAN MIAH JUBEDA KHATUN 166, ELEPHANT ROAD, HATIRPOOL,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007938949 RAFIQUL ISLAM ABDUL SATTAR ROKEYA BEGUM M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007938965 MR. SHAHJAHAN LATE ABDUL AWAL LATE JOMILA KHATUN M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FL. 33, TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007938981 MR. SAYFUL JASHIM JUDDIN KHADIGA M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007939132 RAFIQUL ISLAM ABDUL SATTAR ROKEYA BEGUM M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007939215 MR. SHOHID POSHOR ALI ANO ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MOON MANSION, 12, DILKUSHA C/A,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830008006261 MR. NAYON ABUL HOSSAIN KHORSEDA M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830008008622 AMDADUL HOQUE ROMIZ UDDIN ROKIA BAGUM M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, HEMERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830008040103 MR. NAYON ABUL HOSSAIN KHORSHEDA M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007506084 MD. JASHIM UDDIN LATE MD. NABOR ALI AKAND LATE FATEMA BEGUM PUNAM INTERNATIONAL, MOON MANSION, 12, DILKUSHA C/A,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830006645064 MR. OSMAN ABDUL KADIR MRS. HAJERA KHATUN 166, ELEPHANT ROAD, HATIRPOOL,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.50          
1201830006974683 MOHAMMED AZIZUL HOQUE ROMIZ UDDIN LATE ROKEYA BEGUM ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, MOON MANSION, 12 DILKUSA, C/A, DHAKA. BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007816794 MR. ABU TAHER ABDUL MOTIN MOHIZA KHATUN M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIOAL 33 TOPKHANA ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007831935 SAIFUL ISLAM ROMIZ UDDIN MANOARA M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007831994 MR. JUBIYER DILHAJ UDDIN NARGIS BEGUM M/S. ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-7R(7TH FLOOR), 33 TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201830007832003 SHAFIQUL ISLAM LATE SIDDIQUR RQHMAN LATE JOY BAHAR BEGUM 166, ELEPHANT ROAD, HATIRPOOL.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201770016064732 9084 - MONIR AHMED BHUIYAN LATE ALTAB ALI BHUIYAN ANWAR BEGUM 2/C/11 POLLABI, MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79          
1201630049580470 GOPA CHOUDHURY LATE SURESH CHANDRA DAS LATE JOSHNA RANI DAS 21, ENDERBY, TORONTO ONTARIO  TORONTO CANADA 272.79          
1201600018892655 AMANAT ULLAH ABUL BASHAR SAJEDA BEGUM KHANDAKER TRADERS,107, AGRABAD C/A, CTG.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 40.76            
1201600016654581 HARUNUR RASID JALILUR RAHMAN SUFIYA BEGUM KHANDAKER TRADERS, ARUP BHABAN (4TH FLOOR)107, AGRABAD  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 58.64            
1202280013479287 JAMIL HOSSAIN LATE MOSHRAF HOSSAIN BAKEYA NOOR BEGUM 51 WA SAMSABAD LANE NAWA BAZAR BABU BAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202300006964338 REZAUL KARIM MOLLAH LATE LUTFOR RAHMAN ROWSANARA BEGUM. 2/H, 3/26 MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202310020733731 Prabal Chakraborty Sadhan Chakroborty Arati Chakraborty MRH Dey & Cp. 54, R.B Court, Ground Floor, Agrabad C/A Chittagong Bangladesh 272.79
1202320017414633 MRS.SALMA BEGUM MD.SHAHJAHAN KHODEZA KHATOON 204/1,BARA MAGHBAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 475.86
1202350000712714 Md. Emdadul Hossain Khan Late Md.  Sukur Khan Mrs. Rashida Begum 50/B, Hori Charan Roy Road, Faridabad, Dhaka Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1202350001437209 Mr. Kamal Jamali A. Rashid Jamali Rahima Khanam Rupayan Lake Side, Flat# A-5, Plot# 31, Road# 28(Old) Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh 58.36
1202370025953914 MD. ALI AKBAR BAADAL MD. MOHIUDDIN MIAH LATE- JAHANARA BEGUM 84, RASULPUR, DANIA, PO-DANIA JATRABARI, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 297.5
1202370040148640 MD. SHARIF SARKER MD. NANNU MIA SHAMSUN NAHER H- 1000/84, WEST NONDIPARA,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202380028896464 MD. BARKAT ULLAH MD. AFSHOR ALI MONDOL MRS. FATEMA BEGUM H#12, R#10, MIDDLE BADDA, GULSHAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202390007884159 MD. RIDWANUL HOQUE. MD. SAMSUDDIN LATE HALIMA BEGUM. C/O. JONO PRIYA TAILORS. ABDUL LATIF ROAD, WEST NIMTALA  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 112.61
1202390024106704 SAGAR KUMAR DATTA SARUNA KUMAR DATTA MOONJOO DATTA SAGAR STORE PROPOSIR LANE, MOGULRTOOLY CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1202400005139263 S.M. SHAH ELIAS MD.NAZRUL ISLAM RAHIMA BEGUM 1359/3, NURPUR,CENTRAL ROAD SOUTH DANIA ,SHAMPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202400008921933 MRS. RASHIDA LATE HABIBUR RAHMAN SAMSUN NAHAR 67/1, HAZI AFSAR UDDIN ROAD, DHANMONDI ,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202400009658507 MD. SAMIM HOSSAIN SIKIM ALI SHEIKH MOSHAMMAD HANUFA BEGUM13/A, POL WEL SUPER MARKET , DHAKA BIRANI HOUSE , 69/1, NAYA PALTON , DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202200014550873 KAMRUL HYEDER FARUK LATE SADEQ MRS.KHORSHADA BEGUM 4 NO. COMMERCIAL PLOT,SHAMOLI MIRPUR ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202200030672867 MRS. RABAKA SULTANA MR. LUTHFUR RAHMAN AKHAND MRS. TOWFIKA AKHTER 189/2/A, SULTANGONJ ROAD RAYER BAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202220004741976 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM LATE MVI. NESER AHMED AYESHA BEGAM DEPT. OF MARKETING DHAKA CITY COLLEGE  DHAKA BANGLADESH 254.76
1202240001651642 MOHAMMED MAMUN MAIZUDDIN AHMED LATE NASRIN BEGUM JAMUNA BANK LTD. DILKUSHA BR. 33,DILKUSHA DHAK A BANGLADESH 272.79
1202240003624324 MOHAMMED MAMUN MAIZUDDIN AHMED LATE NASRIN BEGUM JAMUNA BANK LTD.DILKUSHA BR, 33,DILKUSHA C/A.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202240041806920 ANOWAR HOSSAIN MD. MONIRUZZAMAN RAJIA BEGUM PACHCHIM BOKSNAGOR, SAROLIA DEMRA DHAKA BANGLADESH 129.79
1202240043180001 MAHZABIN ABDUL KAYOM MOLLA SAZADA VILL-RAINADI.PO-HAIJADI. PS-ARAIHAZAR.  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 23.57
1202240061454834 MD.TAREKER RAHAMAN HABIBUR RAHMAN SALENA AKTER C/O.SOLAMAN.ROOM NO-1, 15/1,BABA MAHADI SOUTH KAMLAPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 23.57
1202240062131612 MD.HASAN MD.ABDUL AZIZ HOWLADER HALIMA BEGUM C/O.SOLAMAN. ROOM NO-01,15/1,BABA MAHDI SOUTH KAMLAPUR. DHAKA BANGLADESH 64.05
1202250009067559 MD. SARIF. BD. SAHIN. PENKEE BEGUM. C/O:HELAL MAHMUD. 537, NAYATOLA (LITON LIBRARY) MOGHBAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202260000671861 SAKEEF ISLAM MD. SHAIKHUL ISKAM SHIRIN ISLAM 290/5/A, KHILGAON (3RD FLOOR) RAILGATE  DHAKA BANGLADESH 64.43
1202260021210788 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM MD. NURUZZAMAN MIAH MRS. FAYZUNNESA BEGUM PRIME INSURANCE CO. LTD. V.I.P. ROAD BRANCH, PARAMOUNT HEIGHTS,65/2/1 PURANA PALTAN DHAKA BANGLADESH272.79
1202400010706427 ZIAUL HOQ JEWEL MD ELIS ALO BAGOM C/O-MOSFIQUZZAMAN BHUIYAN, PHYCHE, (5E), 135,AZIMPUR ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202400016942021 MD. SHAHADAD HOSSAIN KHAN MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN KHAN GOLAPZAN BEGUM C/O.SUNBEAM TEXTILE MILLS LTD. HOUSE-2, ROAD-2/A, BANANI CHAIRMANBARI DHAKA BANGLADESH 177.22
1202400022397055 MRS.ROWSHAN ARA CHOWDHURY TOSLIM CHOWDHURY LATE NURUNNAHAR 162/ARAMBAG 2ND FLOOR, MOTIJHEEL BR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202400025751091 MD JUEL MIA MD MOHAZ UDDIN MRS MASUDA BEGUM AQUA MADRASA QUARTER 33 FULBARIA ROAD  MYMENSINGH BANGLADESH 272.79
1202400025788325 MD. HABIBUL ISLAM MD. NURUL ISLAM MOST. MABIA KHATUN 143, SHEROIL, GHORAMARA, BOALIA,  RAJSHAHI BANGLADESH 272.79
1202420020280645 MOHAMMAD MIRZA MOMEN LATE REAZ UDDIN AHMED LATE ZAHIRON TAKAFUL ISLAMI INSUANCE LTD PALTA BR DAUS SALAM ARCHED 14 PURANA PALTAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202420020280653 ROHILA NAZMA MD KAWSAR ALAM SIDDIKI SAMSUNNAHAR TAKAFUL ISLAMI INS.LTD PALTON BR DARUS SALAM AREHECL 14 PURANA PALTAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202420023246911 MR. NAYEEMBIN HAFEZ ABDUL HAFEZ BHHIYAN ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 403/ FREE SCHOOL STREET (2ND FLOOR) HATIRPOOL DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202420024571038 MOHD MANIR HOSSOIN LATE MD AMIR HOSSOIN NUR ZAHAN BEGUM 39/2, ABDUL HADI LANE   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1190
1202420028994493 AKLIMA MERIN LATE NAZIM UDDIN KOHINUR BEGUM C/O MD IKRAMUL HAQUE FAREAST ISLAMI LIFE INS CO.LTD HOTEL ROSE BABHAN 3RD FLOOR LAXMIPUR BANGLADESH272.79
1202420028994814 KOHINUR BEGUM LATE AMIR HOSSAIN ROFIQUN NAHAR C/O MD IKRAMUL HAQUE FAREAST ISLAMI LIFE INS CO.LTD HOTEL ROSE BABHAN 3RD FLOOR LAXMIPUR BANGLADESH272.79
1202420038830274 BILLAL HOSSAIN SHEKH JOIN UDDIN MALEKA BANU VILL+PO- BARAPAULDIA PS- SIRAJDIKHAN MUNSHIGONJ DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.22
1202420041872982 MD.AMINUL ISLAM FAKIR ABDUL QUDDUS FAKIR MRS.AZIRON JARNA COTES,QUTPARA CHANDANA CHOWRASTA,  GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 272.79
1202420046467618 MD. MUMIN ULLAH SUJAN WALI ULLAH JAHANARA BEGUM HOUSE# 23, ROAD# 19, NIKUNJO   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202430012316910 JORINA AKTER MD.HANIF ROHIMA KHATUN M.H.TRADERS,30,YOUSUF ROAD, NAYA BAZAR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202430012319379 JORINA AKTER MD.HANIF ROHIMA KHATUN M.H.TRADERS,30,YOUSUF ROAD, NAYA BAZAR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202450040440610 MD. BELLAL HOSSAIN LATE ABUL KASEM LATE JOYJUN KHATUN BASIC BANK LTD.  MOULVI BAZAR, BR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 2368.08
1202450050243198 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM SARKER MD. SIDDIQUE RAHMAN SARKER MRS. MONOWARA BEGUM 57/Y/B, NORTH MANIK NAGAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 5.83
1202470015478010 Md. Ahsan Habib Ms. Abdul Wadud Aleya Begum 209, Fakirapul,(4th Floor) 1st Lane, Motijheel  Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1202490025613815 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM ABDUL KARIM MUNSHI SHALAHA BEGUM KHA-166/1, MEDDA BADDA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 196.26
1202540018018505 MOHAMMAD SAMSUL ALAM MOHAMMAD ABDUL HATEM AMIRUN NESA DEPUTY DIRECTOR, BRDB. PALLI BHABAN 5,KAWRAN BAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
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1202540019627014 MD. FARHAD NASIM (ALIM) LATE- SAZZADUR RAHMAN FATEMA BEGUM MID NIGHT SUN-3, 56 VIP ROAD NAYA PALTAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202540064164828 SARDAR MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH IMRANSARDAR MOHD. ABUL KALAM MRS. MAMATA KALAM HOUSE-5, ROAD-1, LANE-06, MOGHAL NAGAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.79
1202550002002640 MRS. FEEROZA BEGUM HAJEE MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN MRS. FAZILATUN NESA 423, CENTRAL BASHABO WAHAB COLONY,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202550012328363 SHAHIDA YASMIN ABDUL MALEK KHADIZA BEGUM 74/2 KA, SOUTH JATRA BARI, DHAKA-1204.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202550026144197 MR. MANJURUL AHSAN LATE- M. MIZANUR RAHMAN LATE- ARJUMAND BANU HOUSE# 12(NEW), ROAD# 12(NEW) DHANMONDI, R/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 82.5
1202550033627869 MD. MASUD PARVEZ AKM KAMAL UDDIN LUTFUN NAHAR HOUSE#22, HARIRAMPUR-MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 5057.5
1202550039206676 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM MD. JAYNAL ABEDIN MRS. SUFIA BEGUM HOUSE# B-1/6, ROAD # 26 CIVIL AVIATION OFFICERS QUARTER BANANI BANGLADESH 4165
1202550040260203 MD. ELIAS MD. TUKU MIA MST. SAMSUN NAHAR 220, SHAZIB PANJABI, CITY HEART, NAYA PALTON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 46.86
1201900035375149 MD. RAFIQUL ALAM TALUKDER LATE. ABDUL KHALEQUE TALUKDERLATE. RABEA AKTER HOUSE NO-631,VILL-KURPAR TH-NETRAKONA SADAR, NETRAKONA NETRAKONA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201910064841750 G Tel 0 0 2, Bangabandhu Avenue, Gulistan Shoping Complex  Dhaka Bangladesh 5600
1201910064942949 Kazi Mohammad Golam Quddus Late Kazi Md. Abdul Khaleq Most. Moslema Khanam Flat no- 1403, Building 14 Japan Garden City, Mohammadpur  Dhaka Bangladesh 60.54
1201930009507786 SARDAR MAKSUD HASAN LATE SARDAR MOMTAJ UDDIN ANOWARA BEGUM FLAT-A-2, HOUSE-13, ROAD-12, RUPNAGAR R/A, MIRPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1011.5
1201940012103342 MD. JOHURUL AMIN MD. FOGAR ALI RAHMATUNNESA 466/1 KAZIPARA MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 214.01
1201940020211269 ERSHAD MIAH LATE NABI ALI SARKER RABEYA BEGUM AINUSBUG, DAKSHIN KHAN   DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.25
1201940022268228 MD. AL MAMUN LATE. ABDUL KASEM HANG SALEHA KHATUN JUEEL PHARMACY KHAJURBAG, KARANIGONJ, DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 47
1201950001696066 Hafizul Islam Md. Anwar Hossain Kohinoor Begum House # 94, Road # 16 Sector # 14, Uttara  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201950003554499 Md. Rezaul Kabir Ruhul Amin Rezia Begum C/O. Md. Abdul Fateh Medical Directorate Navalhq, Banani Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201950007133607 Md. Jasimuddin Md. Musrafizur Rahman Fatema Khanam 436 Dania, Zia Sarani Road Sanir Akra  Dhaka Bangladesh 166.28
1201950019814623 Enamul Haque Shamsul Haque Hamida Khatun Monarch Engineers 36 Purana Paltan, (3rd Fl),  Dhaka Bangladesh 5985
1201950037436465 Manuyara Begum Late Sahajahan Miah Late Korimon Nessa 42,A, Flat-B-1,Property Prime, Segunbagicha  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201950061458329 Reaz Khan Abul Kasem Khan Mahmuda Khanom Purbo Aganagar,South Keranigonj,  Dhaka Bangladesh 23.57
1201960001124951 Abdul Azim Nurul Islam Anowara Begum Barakhan Badamtali Anwara   Chittagong Bangladesh 46.72
1201960007612691 Rajib Datta Nepal Datta Santi Rani Datta R.K Studio 222/2, Biozid Bostami Road Chittagong Chittagong Bangladesh 64.19
1201960030272514 Md.Shofiqul Islam Md.Abdur Rahman Biswas Rina Khatun C/O:Humayun Kabir,64,Gulshan Avenue,Gulshan-1,Dhaka.  Dhaka Bangladesh 212.86
1201960035002119 KAZI MOHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH KAZI MOHAMMAD MAMUNUR RASHIDSHAMSUZZAHAN PESH IMAM SAYED HASAN ALI MOSQUE, SK. MUJIB ROAD, FIRE SERVICE, CTG CTG BANGLADESH 52.83
1201960042414744 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN LATE HAZI MD. ABDUL HAI MRS. ANWARA BEGUM STANDRAD INSURANCE LTD, BANK ROAD, CHOWMUHANI, NOAKHALI  NOAKHALI BANGLADESH 272.79
1201960049728529 APU BHUIYA NOKON BHUIYA SHEFALI BEGUM PANCH BARIA, PANCH GAON, NARAYANGONJ, DHAKA  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 272.65
1201960050339811 MD.SAIFUL ISLAM MD.ABDUL KADER SAMSUN NAHAR VILL:KHAGATY,P.O:EIDGHA. P.S:TRISAL,DIST:MYMENSINGH  MYMENSINGH BANGLADESH 415.93
1201980021718211 FOUZIA RAHMAN MOUSHOMI ALAMGIR HOSSAIN KAYSARY RAMAN HOUSE-48,ROAD-3,SEC-3,RUPALI HOUSING,MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 254.9
1201980033847547 S M AKRAM SAYEED S. M. S. ALI B. N. NESSA H-93, 2ND FLOOR, ROAD-1, MOHAM MADI HOUSING SOCIETY, MOHAMMAD PUR, DHAKA-1207. DHAKA BANGLADESH 595
1201990025242909 MD. IQBAL HASAN MD. MANOWAR HOSSAN ROKEYA BEGUM 345/C MIDDLE PIRERBUG, MIRPUR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201990025242917 MD. IQBAL HASAN MD. MANOWAR HASSAN ROKEYA BEGUM 345/C MIDDLE PIRERBUG, MIRPUR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201990031693346 MD. MOHIB ULLAH MD. RAFIQ ULLAH SHAHELA BEGUM 72/7/3 A, NORTH JATRABARI,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201990031695495 SHAMSUN NAHAR ROJI MD. MOHEB ULLAH JAHANARA BEGUM 72/7/3-A, NORTH JATRABARI,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202020017331863 DULAL CHANDRA RATHINDRA NATH SUMITTRA RANI HOUSE-6, ROAD-14, NIKUNJA-2 UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202020018113169 MOHAMMED AMIR HOSSAIN NAZIR AHAMMED HOSNE ARA BEGUM 392/A,WEST RAMPURA,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202020044259471 MD. AKHTERUL ALAM LATE SHARIF NURUL ISLAM LATE RAZIA BEGUM HOUSE#743 SATMASJID ROAD   DHAKA BANGLADESH 2319.79
1202020044816535 NURUNNAHAR TANIA MD. SAMIM AFIA KHATUN ROAD NO. # 5, HOUSE NO. # 7, SENPARA PORBATA, MIRPUR-10.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202020049433101 SAJAL BHAWAL ABINASH BHOWAL LATE SUSOMA BHOWAL SHAPLA(2ND FLOOR) STAFF COLONI TB HOSPITAL, MOHAKHALI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 70.15
1202020049841450 MD. MOHIUDDIN MD. MONTAJ UDDIN LATE FIROJA BEGUM BERAID, BADDA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 17.47
1202050020751499 MD. MANGAL MIA LATE NOWAB ALI SARKER LATE TAYEREN NESA C/O, SHOPON, SIKDER SECURITIES GROUND FLOOR, MODHUMITA CINEMA HALL, MOTIJHEEL DHAKA BANGLADESH 474.72
1202050027808185 MD. MANGAL MIA LATE NOWAB ALI SARKER LATE TAYEREN NESA GHA-2/3.BANGLADESH BANK COLONY MOTIJHEEL.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 87.9
1202060032082831 S.M. Sadek Bacchu S.M Hamayet Uddin M.S. Jamel Khnem TITHI OPTICS 5/13, Block-D, Lalmatia Sath Moshjid Road Dhaka Bangladesh 124.11
1202060042716032 Md. Johirul Haque Khan Md. Mofazzal Hossain Khan Mrs. Afroza Khanam Flat # A/1, House # A/8, Block # A, Pallabi (Ext.) Mirpur Dhaka Bangladesh 177.36
1202130038836983 KAMRUN NAHAR ROMJAN ALI RABEYA KATUN HAJI MOTTAL HOSSAIN BARI.   CTG BANGLADESH 272.79
1202130039538544 SUMSUR NAHAR S.M. SAIFUL ALAM RABEYA KATUN KACHUAI, P.S PATIYA   CTG BANGLADESH 272.79
1202130048555081 MD MOFIZUR RAHMAN MD ALI NURUNNESSA C/O- CARPET GARDEN 13, BRTC MARKET,STATION ROAD CTG CTG BANGLADESH 242.83
1202140000014006 SHAH ALAM BABU LATE AHMED SHAH 0 51 PURANA PALTAN LANE FLAT# 3/C, BUILDING # 2  DHAKA BANGLADESH 53.26
1202150011195211 Salena Akter Md Shamim Al Mamun Asia Begum 6/2/3,Motijheel,T&TColony,   Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1202150011196711 Shanaz Bagom Aummad Hossen Khulsum Bagom C/O- Mr. R.F Cfhy, 43/R Indira Road  West Raza Bazar  Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1202150019561336 Aklima Shirij Uddin Salma Vill : Nabipur P.O : Targaon Kapasia Gazipur Bangladesh 23.28
1202150019841581 Mir Salauddin Mir Mozammel Haque Nur Banu House- 69, Road- 19 Rupnagar R/A, Mirpur Dhaka Bangladesh 1190
1202150020759915 Md. Najim Uddin Late - Nur Uiddin Meher Banu 52/2, Haji Osman Ghani Road,   Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1202150022403841 Rummadn Ahmed Late Muhibur Rahman Late Mubsu Khanom Dargha Mahalla Vita Para Bangla House  Sylhet Bangladesh 5.83
1202150030052844 Jantu Kumar Dey Manedhranath Dey Maya Rani Dey 115/7/A, Destilary Road, Gandaria, Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1202150032064456 Aklima Begum Habibur Rahaman Babul Nazma Akter 225/A, Sher - E - Bangla Road, Rayer Bazar ,  Dhaka Bangladesh 64.33
1202150032104654 Aklima Begum Habibur Rahman Babul Nazma Akter 225/A,Sher-e-Bangla Road, Rayer Bazar,Dhaka-1209  Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1202150034349309 Abdun Noor Late. MAsadar Ali Late. Muslima Bibi Prantik -40, Subid Bazar   Sylhet Bangladesh 5.86
1202150040144941 Md Sanawar Hossain Advocate Hazi Abdul Khaliq Miah Mrs Laljhan Begum Judge Court ,Moulvibazar No-3  Moulvibazar Bangladesh 225.94
1202160043819679 MD. SHAMSUL HUDA LATE  SHAHAB UDDIN MRS. SALAMA KHATUN STG (OTA) CMH MOMENSHAHI CANTT   MYMENSINGH BANGLADESH 177.79
1202190012682569 PALASH BHUIYAN JAMAL BHUIYAN SURAYA JAMAL PALASH VILA, RAHIM MARKET, MIZMIZI, SANARPAR.  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 272.79
1202200001299876 MRS. MOSHANA AKHTER MD. MAHBUB ALHASSAN MRS. RASHIDA BHUYAN 31 ATISH DIPONGKOR RD,SABUJBAG   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202200001725578 FOUZIA AKTER JAHID AHMED OZIFA KHATUN 244/1, LALBAG ROAD   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202200003346418 SUBAS CHANDRA BANIK BALARAM BANIK SHAILA BALA BANIK 43/1, SANATAN PAUL LANE 3TH FLOOR  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 58.64
1202200005674747 KAFIL UDDIN MD. SANAULLAH AKTARER NESSA 261/C, TAJGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 254.76
1202200012453995 MD ANOWAR HOSSAIN LATE MD. YOUNUS MRS RAZIA BEGUM 20, SAIKAT ENTERPRISE, LINK ROAD, BANGLAMOTOR, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 178.5
1202200013199992 MAHABUB ALAM MOHAMMAD JANE ALAM MOMERA BEGUM UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK LTD. GULSHAN BR. 32 NORTH C/A. GULSHAN-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201470001053583 Md. Liton S. M. Sirajul Islam Mrs. ranowara Begum Abakash , 47 Rasulpur Dania  Dhaka Bangladesh 23.28
1201470002905491 Mrs. Maloti Rani Paul Prokash Kumar Das Anjali Paul 15/1, Iqbal Road Mohammadpur  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201470003478190 Mr. Zunayeed Alam Capt HSM Alam PSC BN Nasreen Alam 126-A, Wapda Road, West Rampura  Dhaka Bangladesh 595
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1201470012431600 Md. Borhan Uddin Md. Ruhul Amin Late Monwara Begum SME Investment Division-11 40, Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka. Islami Bank Ltd., Head Office Dhaka Bangladesh 286.65
1201470041882377 S.M.AL-MAMUN S.M.AFTAB UDDIN SHAMIMARA C/O:RUHUL AMIN,SAPLA PHARMACY DUET GATE,DUET,GAZIPUR  GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 272.79
1201470043453922 MOHSENA BEGUM AKM NAZRUL ISLAM JAHANARA BEGUM DOM-INNO BENEVOLENZO 5A, MOGHBAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 100.54
1201500006993279 MD. ASAD MD.LOKMAN RAHIMA KHATUN 9/A,ARJU SHAH MARKET,SAYEDABAD   DHAKA BANGLADESH 136.76
1201500021728284 NUSRAT JAHAN LATE.KAZI NURUL HAQ FEROZA BEGUM C/O.MAMUN-UR-RAHMAN CHAWA PAWA PHARMECY,AHSANIA MISHON CANCER HOS:PLOT-M-1/D, MIRPUR BANGLADESH2152.93
1201500031423321 MISS SALMA AFROZ MD. KHORSHED ALAM U.K. FATEMA JANNAT 60/19, P-2 DHALPUR, 5TH FLOOR NORTH JATRABARI DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201510015715370 ZAHIRUL HAQUE ABDUL BARI SOFIA BEGUM 272/5 SHAHID BODIUZZMANA ROAD DHAKA CANTT. DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201510016164728 MD.RAFIQUL ISLAM LATE MD. ABDUL MANNAN MIAH 60/A DINNATHSEN ROAD GANDARIA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201510022466989 ANITA RANI MANDOL BHARAT CHANDRA MANDAL HEMLATA MANDOL C/O TAPAS KANTI BISWAS 14-15 MOTIJHEEL, PARTEX GROUP DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201510039354388 ISRAT JAHAN SHAJAHAN MOLLAH ROKEYA BEGUM HOUSE # KA-25, PO- SAHAJATPUR BADDA, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 177.36
1201510045683462 ABDUL MOTALEB MD HOSSAIN ALI BEPARI MRS HELENA BEGUM 62,SIDDESHWARI CIRCULAR ROAD,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201510047835284 MD RASHID MD.MOFIZ MONARA BEGUM 148 NEW BAILY ROAD,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 11.64
1201530007162513 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM LATE ABDUL AHAD MAFIA KHATUN MUNSHE CLOTH STORE DELPARA  N-GONJ BANGLADESH 58.64
1201530025358958 TAHSINA ISLAM A.B.M. ZAKIR HOSSAIN PROF. HOSNEARA BEGUM 50/E, AZIMPUR COLONY.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201540022650047 MD. AMDADUL HAQUE AKAND ANOWAR UDDIN AKAND RAHIMA KHATUN SATKHAMAER, SHRIPUR,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201560000597488 Ms. Rumi Jahan Moklesur Rahman Mahmuda Begum Setara Monzil Jhautala 4th Lane  Barisal Bangladesh 272.79
1201560001498076 MR. MD. NAYAMUL ISLAM MR.MD. FAQRUL ISLAM MRS.RAWSONARA ISLAM 125/3, SENPARA PARBATA, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.25
1201560009306717 Mohammad Ali Sheikh Md. Abdul Hamid Sheikh Mrs. Tahura Begum Janata Bank Sonargaon Road Br.  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201560023109484 Md. Mofizur Rahman Md. Moktaruddin Sorder Mrs. Tahomina Begum Somatec Ph. Ltd. 28/H Segun Bagicha  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201560031233265 Jebunnahar Ahmed Dr. Motiul Islam Lutfun Nahar Ahmed 1/16 Pallabi, PS&PO-Pallabi   Dhaka Bangladesh 311.06
1201570012589045 A J M SHAIFUDDIN LATE MOMTAJ UDDIN LATE RAFIQUNNASA C/P HALLMARK PAPER 126 ARAMBAGH MOTIJHEE DHAKA BANGLADESH 595
1201580009464873 RUMON HAWLADER ABDUL RAHMAN HAWLADER RANI BEGUM BASIC BANK LTD,13 DILKUSHA C/A   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201580016667077 md mahmud mubarak hossain joynab begum north dogair new area   dhaka bangladesh 272.79
1201580020054398 ROZINA BEGUM MD.NANNU BEPARY RENU BEGUM DESIGN & CARE, 29 WEST PANTHAPATH, 8TH FLOOR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201580020582481 ANISUZZAMAN KHAN MD.ABDUL HALIM KHAN NURUN NAHAR HALIM FLAT-B,397/2 MODHUBAGH, MOGHBAZAR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 11.64
1201580021285690 MD.RAQUIBUL ISLAM A.K.M KADIR MOSLEMA KHATUN HOUSE NO-1,ROAD NO-2 BLOCK-B,SECTION-10,MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201580022585923 MD AL -AMIN KHAN SHAON MD KHADEMUL ISLAM KHAN SHAHANA ISLAM 189, MOGH BAZAR NAYATOLA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201580023171778 jannatul ferdous ahmed ali fazilatunnesa 14/14 block-c tajmohal road  dhaka bangladesh 58.64
1201580026128546 FEROZA BEGUM MOFIZUR RAHMAN AYESHA BEGUM HOUSE-284, DAKKHINKHAN,UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201580027198680 MR. SHAMIM NASIR UDDIN MAZADA BEGUM H-15,R-03,S-06, UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 23.28
1201580027198739 MD. ARAFAT BHUIYAN MD.MOHAMAAD ALI BHUIYAN MST.PAPIA BEGUM H-15,R-03,S-06, UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 23.28
1201580027777161 MD. MOTALEB MD. NIZAM UDDIN MST. ALEYA BEGUM H-15,R-03,S-06, UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 23.28
1201580030411341 MRS. BILKIS BEGUM MD. GAFUR KHAN MRS. CIARUN NESA SOUTH MATUAIL MEDICAL ROAD TUSHARDHARA SHAMPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201580030411681 SHAHINA KAMAL ABU HENA MOSTOFA KAMAL JORINA BEGUM 81/1 JONAKI ROAD AHMED NAGAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201580030801264 MD. ABUL KASHEM LATE AMINULLA MIAH LATE MAHMUDA KHATUN 153, EAST ULON RAMPURA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201580032480620 MOHAMMAD ZAKIR HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD LAL MAMUD MRS. FULESA KHATUN ISLAMI BANK BD. LTD. REED, 712 FLOOR, HEAD OFFICE.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201580032598470 REZOWANA CHOWDHURY SHARIF TOUFIQ MONOWARA BEGUM HOUSE NO. 53, ROAD NO. 14 SECTOR-03 UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.54
1201580032647639 REZOWANA CHOWDHURY SARIF TOUFIQ MONOWARA BEGUM HOUSE NO. 43, ROAD NO. 14 SECTOR-03 UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.54
1201580033944025 RAZIA SULTANA SHAHIDULLAH LATE ASHIYA B33, GAZI BHABON SHOPPING CENTER  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201580036321004 SOURAV DATTA SUDHIR DATTA SUCHANDANA DATTA NAVANA INTERLINKS LTD. 205-207. TEJGAON1/A.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201580038272792 GOLAM . SOLTAN ISLAM ASBA BEGUM JUNPUR, SIRAJGONJ  SIRAJGONJ BANGLADESH 23.28
1201580040637952 MAKSUD MOLLAH TOSLIM ALI MOLLAH ANOR BEGUM C/O, MSKSUD MOLLAH HOLDNO 280 GOFARGAON MYMENSINGH MYMENSINGH BANGLADESH 58.64
1201580045122027 MD. MOFIZUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL LATIF MARUFA KHATUN C/O, CHANDPUR PHARMACY, 701, NAYANAGOR, GULSHAN VATARA GULSHAN. DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.54
1201580046305140 MD. MAHABUB KARIM LATE MD. MOJIBUL HAQUE PATWARYRAJIYA BEGUM BAILY SHAWARMA HOUSE, 132, NEW BAILY ROAD. NATOK SHARANI. DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201580047506524 DHIMAN NATH DEBASHISH KUMAR NATH UPASHANA PROVA DEBI 38, GREEN ROAD , DHANMONDI DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201590012245253 HASAN SAMEER MOHD.NAZMUL HASAN FERDOUS ARA HASAN H S TRADERS,ENESES CHAMBER 1102,NUR AHMED ROAD  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1201590015759707 SHAH MD. SIKANDER HIRU MD. SHAHJAHAN MATUBBER ANWARA BEGUM C/O- MD. NURUL HAQUE GENERAL SECURITY SERVICE, 4 TARA MKT,20/21 NORTH KAMALAPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201590017388093 MD. REZAUL ISLAM MD. YUNUSH ALI MONSURA KHATUN 230/4, EAST NAKHALPARA TEJGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 160.62
1201590058156312 MST. HABIBA ZAHAN MD. MAHABUB MURSHED SIDDIQUEAKATER BANU C/O. RUSSELL, PRODHAN BARI GOHAIL ROAD, SUTRAPUR  BOGRA BANGLADESH 58.22
1201600018692947 MD ABDUL MANNAN MOHAMMED HOSSAIN MANIRA KHATUN VILL-MACHUA KHALI,P.O.P.M- KHALI, COX,S BAZAR SADAR .  COX,S BAZAR BANGLADESH 214.15
1201600019777777 JESMIN AKTER NURUL ALAM LUTHFUN NAHAR C/O-ABDUL HALIM (SECRETARY), 120NO SARAI PARA WARD,CTG.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 58.64
1201600019855619 MD.ZAHIDUZZAMAN MD.OSMAN GHANI NASIMA AKTHER C/O-MD.OSMAN GANI,GRAMSIECO LTD.YASMIN PALACE,122 NOOR AHMED SARAK ,CTG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 105.79
1201600022631012 MOHAMMAD NAZRUL ISLAM MOHAMMAD SHAFIULLAH PATWARYPANWARA BEGUM HOUSE NO-435/D, SADARGHAT ROAD, DOUBLE MURING, CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1201600029312884 REAJUL ISLAM LATE SADEK AHMED JOYNEB BEGUM SHETU MEDICAL HALL, 129, PANCHLAISH R/A, CTG MEDICAL HALL GATE, CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 46.72
1201600029987341 MOHAMMAD JOYNAL ABEDIN SHAMSUL ALAM NURZAHAN BEGUM SHAH AMANAT SATTARABASH K.B AMAN ALI ROAD CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 106.5
1201630009725995 MD. TAJ UDDIN MD. ASIR UDDIN TOHFA BEGUM 340/7/A (2ND FLOOR) SOUTH KAFRUL  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201640020824387 Md. Sabilur Rahman Bhuiyan Md.Abdur Rahim Bhuiyan Mrs. Rahana Khanam 150, East Jurain Road-1,Dhaka   Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201640024060857 Md.Siraj Miah Late Md.Samsuzzoha Late Jamila Khatun SHBL Section Agrani Bank Ltd.Princoipal Branch Motijheel Dhaka Dhaka Bangladesh 75.98
1201690008576515 Harun-Or-Rashid Mohammad Idris Ali Miah Mosa.Hasna Begum C/O Md.Afzal Hossain Sar Securities Ltd, 2nd Floor Swan Tex Bldg. 9/I Motijheel Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1201690047979903 Maksuda Begum Billal Hossain Anowara Begum House#54, Road#8, Block#G Near Eastern Banabithee Banasree, Rampura, Dhaka Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201700012218619 Ayasha Siddiqua Md. Masudul Haque Anoara Begum Vill: Station Bazar, Po+Ps: Natore  Natore Bangladesh 272.79
1201700032367054 Md. Habibur Rahman Late. Siddiqur Rahman Late. Sufia Khatun BWDB,Wapda Bhaban,3rd Fl Romm-317,Motijheel  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1201710040252181 MD. ALIMUZZAMAN LATE. ABDUL WAHED MUNSHI LATE. SOBURA KHATUN PLOT#1410, SOUTH DANIA, KADAMTOLI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201720017876748 FAIZ AHMED MD. HARISH MIA FUL MAHER NESSA QUALITY FEEOS LTD. H# 14,R# 07 S# 04,UTTARA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201720032221361 MD.HAFIZUDDIN SHAK LATE SADEK ALI SHAK LATE MORIUM BIBI C/O.HASINA AKTER 29/A,20/3,SATHIS SARKAR ROAD, GANDARIA, DHAKA BANGALDESH 123.97
1201720033213454 TAMANNA CHOWDHURY SHARMIN JAHANGIR M.ABDULLAH ROWSHANA AKTER 99,LACK CIRCUS KALABAGAN,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 70.43
1201730000096766 Mr SK. Fazlul Karim Late. SK . Asiruddin Late.Khadiza Khatun Flat No-4-C, Western Tower 348 new-11  Segun Bagicha Dhaka Dhaka Bangladesh 499.14
1201730028615124 Ayesha Siddique. Md. Abdul Hafiz. Miss Rowsonara Begum. 417 Noyatula 1st Floor, Moghbazar.  Dhaka. Bangladesh. 207.19
1201750045709802 Mohammad Mahfuzur Rahman Mohammad Ekhlasur Rahman KhanHena Chowdhury House# 847(2nd Floor),Road# 6 Baitul Aman Housing Society, Adabor,Mohammadpur Dhaka Bangladesh 2152.93
1201770010973140 7200 - MD. ZAMAN GAZI ARAB ALI GAZI LATE MANJUARA BEGUM TRANSCOM DIST CO LTD. 52 MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
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1201770011077975 7349 - MOST. LUCKY ABDUL JALIL JOBEDA KHATUN 58/8/2, UTTAR MUGDA , BASABO   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201770011311220 7416 - MD. ABDUL MALEK BEPARY MD. A. KHALEK BEPARY AMIRJAN BEGUM TRANSCOM DIST. LTD. 52 MOTIJHEEL C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201780024750881 MRS. ZOBEDA KHANOM MD. REZAUR RASHID KHANDOKERMRS. ROSON ARA BEGUM C/O-REZAUR RASHID,SHALEHA MANJIL,63ATIQUL ALOM ROAD, ACADEMY,FENI FENI BANGLADESH 272.79
1201810000235714 MD. KHALED AHMMED MAHTAB UDDIN AHMED SAKINA KHATUN 11/3 SIDDESHWARI LANE, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.93
1201810004060921 JEWEL RANA MD. ABDUS SALAM KHAN SHUFIA BEGUM 51/2/A BARABAG 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO-17, MIRPUR-2,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201810009316666 MD. AMINUL ISLAM LATE ABDUL HALIM MRS. TAKLIMA BEGUM VILL: SINGHADI, P.O: HAIZADI, P.S: ARAIHAZAR,  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 272.79
1201820006782866 MD.ANWAR HOSSAIN MR. RASHAD ULLAH ROKEYA BEGUM SUPERVISING OFFICER,(IN. HDS) ISLAMI BANK BD LTD,  COMILLA BANGLADESH 286.65
1201820017204960 AKM Shahidul Islam AKM Abdul Majid Hasina Begum Naim-2/6,BAF Officer's Qtr, BAF Base ZHR, Chittagong  Chittagong Bangladesh 2082.5
1201820018955348 MAMUN AHMED AZIZUL HAQUE MEZADA KHATUN FREE SCHOOL STREET, KHATAL BAGAN ROAD, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 35.07
1201820036785177 MOHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN MOHAMMAD ABDUL MAZID MOSHAMMAT HALIMA BEGUMHOUSE:1/D/6/KA MIR BAGH MOGHBAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 178.07
1201820043575151 SUNONDON CHAKRABARTI LATE SUBAL CHAKRABARTI ANJALI CHAKRABARTI VILL:KACHRANDA,P.O:BARAT P.S:RAJBARI  RAJBARI BANGLADESH 254.76
1201820045626727 MD. ATAUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUS SHOBAN ROKEYA BEGUM ABDUS SHOBAN BARI,VILL:DOMURUA PO:GAZIRHAT,SENBAG  NOAKHALI BANGLADESH 195.12
1201820048977296 MD. NAJAM GOFRA MIA AFIA BEGUM C/O. MASTER NURUL HOQUE BARI, NANGOLCOT, COMILLA 3583  COMILLA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201820049349392 MOHAMMAD GOLAM MOSTOFA MOHAMMAD SHAJAL HAQ MOST. FATEMA BEGUM CHUNKUTIA  WEST PARA, SHUVADDYA, SOUTH KERANIGANJ, DHAKA 1310 DHAKA BANGLADESH 35.07
1201830001788251 Kazi Mansur Al Mannan Kazi Abdul Mannan Aleya Begum H-18/2, Ward-6, Lane-5 Bazar Road, Middle Badda Adarsha Nagar Dhaka Bangladesh 66.39
1201830008893517 SHAIKH SARWAR HOSSAIN JABAN ULLAH KALO BIBI BANGLA ACADEMY DHAKA-1000  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201830017414633 MRS.SALMA BEGUM MD.SHAHJAHAN KHODEZA KHATOON 204/1,BARA MAGHBAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 445.47
1201830032238805 MD. RAJIB HASAN MD.HABIB ULLAH MUNIRA RAIHAN FERDOUS 116/3, MATIKATA(2ND FLOOR) DHAKA CANTONMENT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 112.76
1201840000160861 Shahida Parvin Abdus Sattar NURUN NAHAR BEGUM C/O Abdus Sattar, Vill/ Thana - Hati, Raipura, Narsingdi Narsingdi Bangladesh 535.5
1201850007669422 ARMIA KHANAM CHOWDHURY DR.KAMAL ABDUS SHAHEED CHOW;mrs 104, HOUSING ESTATE  SYLHET BANGLADESH 350.19
1201850019169073 FATEMA AZIM KHAN SHAMME MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN KAZI SITARA AKTAR 104 AYSHA BARI, KAMALGOR, KHALIGHAT.  SYLHET BANGLADESH 254.76
1201850038113706 SANWOURA BEGUM ANOWAR AZIM LATE. MOSTAFA KHATUN VILL: HORARBUG, P.O.: BANGURA, P.S.: BOALKHALI CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1201870043441214 MD MOSTAFAGUR RAHMAN LATE A. KHALAQ LATE RUKAY KHANAM H#15. ROAD#01.BLOCK#C. MUMIN KOLA.  SYLHET BANGLADESH 254.76
1201890011438030 MD. ATIQUR  RAHMAN DR. ABDUR RAHIM SHAMSUNNAHAR HOUSE-58, FLAT-A/4, ROAD-4, NAZIR ROAD, DHAKA CANTONMENT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.65
1201890033152901 SHERINA HAQUE F M ZUBAIDUL HAQUE SALMA HAQUE H#26, R# 18, B#J BANANI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 356.57
1201890043762993 SULTAN AHMED BHUIYAN LATE ARESHAD ALI BHUIYAN ANGORA KHANOM C/O.HABIB KHAN,529/C,KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201890044452218 LUTFUN NAHAR CHOUDHURY ABUL BASHAR CHOUDHURY JESMIN NAHAR C/O- MR S.ACHY PLOT# 29, R# 4, CANTONMENT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201890044452226 LUTFUN NAHAR CHOUDHURY ABUL BASHAR CHOUDHURY JESMIN NAHAR C/O-MR S.ACHY PLOT# 29, R#4,CANTONMENT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201890045633035 ANWAR HUSAIN WAHID HUSAIN SHAMSUN NAHAR C/O.SOYFUL AHMAD, H-67 ROAD NO.7,CANTONMENT R/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201900001775250 MD. FAZLUR RAHMAN LATE MD. ABDUL AZIZ BISWAS SURAPJAN BEGUM 17/6-1, TOLARBAG, DARUS SALAM RD. MIRPUR-1  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201900006935041 RASHEDUL ISLAM SHAHADAT ISLAM SHAFIA KHATUN 562/C, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1201900008616962 SAMSUR RAHMAN MOZIBUR RAHMAN REZWANA RAHMAN 10/27, RAZIA SULTANA ROAD (1ST FLOOR)  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201900016139801 RIAZ AHAMMAD KONOK ABDUL BARI RAZIA BARI 9/4, IBRAHIMPUR, KAFRUL   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.79
1201900023373442 MD. MOMANUL ISLAM MUNSHI MD. ABDUL WAHAB MUNSHI MRS. RUFIA KHATUN 4, SHAHID TITUMIR ROAD, SONTEK DANIA, JATRABARI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201900034956231 MD. RUBEL MD. HERCHEN ALI MST. SHAHINUR KHATUN VILL-HRIDAY PUR,DAULOTPUR, KUSHTIA  KUSHTIA BANGLADESH 1022.15
1202550048768882 MD. HABIBUR RAHAMAN KHAN MD. JAHANGIR ALAM KHAN HAZERA BEGUM DUTCH BAGLA BANK LTD , MATUAIL BRANCH, KONAPARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 23.43
1202550062468443 MD. KHAIRUL HASAN SUJAN A.K.M. ZOHURUL ISLAM MRS. JOBEDA KHATUN 31, KHALEQUE R/A, DARUSSALAM  DHAKA BANGLADESH 17552.5
1202550062537705 MD. MARUF AHMED ABDUL AZIZ SALMA BEGUM HOUSE- URMI, 20/B, SUNARPARA   SYLHET BANGLADESH 523.44
1202550062597594 RUSHINA AHMED CHOWDHURY FAISAL AHMED CHOWDHURY OHIA AHMED CHOWDHURY 2, NURJHAR, LOYELY ROAD, SUBID BAZAR  SYLHET BANGLADESH 16380
1202580003243619 KAMRAN ALAMGIR SHAH M. A. AHMED M. AHMED SHUSHY C/O: ANWAR HOSSIN, 308 SAMITY BAZAR, EAST NAKHALPARA, TEJGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202580017538217 MD AMIR HOSSAIN MD HAZER ULLAH SUNDORI BEGUM SSECTION-6,BLOCK-D,ROAD-11 HOUSE-4 MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202580020291430 MOMATAZ BEGUM SHANA ULLAH MIAZI SOLEMA KHATUN 6/2, K.P. GHOSH STREET ARMANITOLA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202580029543018 MD.KAMRUZZAMAN MD.ABDUL HAYE MST.REZIA KHATON 299, EAST GORAN, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202580033219253 MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA LATE MOHI UDDIN LATE ANOARA BEGUM VILL-CHORPARA,PO-SHANSHAGONG   TANGAIL BANGLADESH 5.83
1202580049010059 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM MD. SORHAB BEPARI MOST.AKLIMA KHATUN FLAT-C-5,8/1KA-KHA,ZIGATOLA DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202580049150621 MD ARIFUL ISLAM MD,SORHAB BEPARI MOST-AKLIMA BEGUM FLATE#C-5,8/1/KA-KHA,ZIGATOLA DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202590037246513 MOHAMMAD DELWAR HOSSAIN LATES SATTAR LATE ANOWARA BEGUM LUTU PATOWARY BARI, PURBO SELU A, CHHAGALNAIYA FENI FENI BANGLADESH 248.79
1202600002484875 Mr. S.M. Ruhul Amin Late M.A . Sattar Mrs. Momotaz Begum 245/1, South Pererbagh, Amtola Mirpur Dhaka Dhaka Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1202600004132385 Md. Mirajul Islam. Md. Abdul Matin Sayma Khatun 790, Manipur, Mirpur-2 Dhaka  Dhaka Bangladesh 238
1202600005416994 MILAN KANTI SAHA ROY LATE BHARAT CH. SAHA ROY LATE MAHA RANI SAHA ROY11/4 NAYAPALTAN 3RD FLOOR DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202600022797900 ROKSHANA KABIR K.M. HUMAYON KABIR SHOBERATUN NESSA SECTION-10, BLOCK-B, LINE-10, HOUSE-14, MIRPUR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202620020806175 MD. SHAHEEN ANSARI MD. KHAN JAHAN ALI MRS. NADIRA KHATUN 405/B ( GROUND FLOOR ) GULBAGH, MALIBAGH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202630046039291 SHIKTA ISLAM MD. HASABUL ISLAM RANGILA BEGUM HOUSE-23, ZIGATOLA DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202640011346996 MD FATEHUL ISLAM KAMRUL MD FAZLUL HAQUE MOST HALIMA KHATUN PLOT#36 34, BLOCK#B,MERAJNAGAR SHYAMPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202640027055197 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL JAYNAL ABEDIN MATUBBER ASMA BEGUM 590, DONIA BAZAR, FRIENDS COMPUTER CENTER KADAMTOLY DHAKA BANGLADESH 34.93
1202640031922721 MD. FEROZ AHMED MD. MUKBUL HOSSAIN JOBAIDA BEGUM VILL+ PO=CHARBARIA, P.S=BARISAL SADAR  BARISAL BANGLADESH 1308.57
1202640037389579 HOSNEARA SAHADAT SAHADAT HOSSAIN JAHANARA BEGUM 63, CENTRAL BASHABOO(1ST FL) SABUJBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 254.76
1202640037788528 MOHAMMAD ULLAH SHIPLU MD. AMAN ULLAH MRS. NASIM BEGUM CITY COSMETICS & SAJGHAR, A/5, BURIGONGA SETU MRKET, JURAIN DHAKA BAGNLADESH 243.26
1202650016594550 KHAJA UDDIN BHUIYAN LATE AL-HAJ SURUJ BHUIYAN LATE NAZZATUN NESA NORTH KANDAPARA PATIL BARI ROAD, NARSINGDI.  NARSINGDI BANGLADESH 1903.29
1202650040497983 MUNNUJAN KHANAM LATE ABDUL GAFFAR MASUDA KHANAM HOUSE-27(3RD FLOOR, EAST SIDE) ROAD NO-19, SECTOR-11 UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 3153.5
1202660040829033 MST. HOSNEURA BEGUM LATE. ABDUL HAKIM SARKER ULFATER NESA ANSAR SARKERBARI, VILL:+P.O: RAJAMEHER, DEBIDWAR, COMILLA. COMILLA BANGLADESH 29.54
1202680019107891 ABU ASHRAF MANNA AFSARUDDIN AHMED MAMNE ARA BEGUM 513/2,DANIA,ROSUL PUR DANIA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202680028996136 MARIOM AKTER JAHANGIR ALAM HOSNEHARA BEGUM C/O. ENGR. HUMAYUN, RUPALI BANK LTD, HEAD OFFICE, ICD-2, 8TH FLOOR, 34 DILKUSHA DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202700039240619 MD. GOLAM SARWAR MD. ABDUL ZOBBAR ALI BISHAS MRS. KULSUM BEGUM HOUSE 205, MANDA BASABOO   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202720044207565 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN MD JAHANGIR ALOM SHAHIDA ALOM VILL-KOWRIKHARA ,PO-KOWRIKHARA THA-SWARUPKATI DIST-PEROJPUR PEROJPUR BANGLADESH 742.4
1202740045888347 MD. ANAMUL HOQUE MD. ABDUR ROUF LATE KAMRUN NAHAR AL ARARFAT OPTICAL, 12, JAMAL KHAN ROAD,  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1202760002538061 Mahmuda Begum Md.Anwarul Haque - 17/4 Chamilibag,Shanti Nagar   Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1202760003931302 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN LATE MD. REAZUDDIN BEPARI LATE SHABJAN NESSA MD. ABDUR RAHMAN, ASSTT. DIRECTOR, LIBRARY SECTION BANGLADESH BANK, HEAD OFFICE DHAKA BANGLADESH272.79
1202760019547438 TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN ABDUR ROF SARKAR FIROJA KHATUN FAIR VIEW HASAN TAWER 1110 , AGRABAD C/A ,  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 278.47
1202760046353212 MD. EMAM HOSSAIN PATWARY LATE HABIB ULLAH AYESHA BEGUM VILL: SAT BARIA, P.O:BAKILA- BAZAR, P.S: HAJIGONJ  CHANDPUR BANGLADESH 11.64
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1202800006544403 SHAKERA NASRIN ABDUL MOTIN ROKEYA BEGUM 670/4/A, EAST MONIPUR, MOLLAH ROAD, MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202800008040229 SHAMIMA AKHTER MD. ABU TAHER REZIA BEGUM 347/1 EAST NAKHAL PARA, TEJGAON,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 23.28
1202800020395541 MD. FEROZE ALAM MD. ABDUL MALEK MONOWARA BEGUM F-140, AGARGAON GOVT. COLONY   DHAKA BANGLADESH 232.05
1202800032579869 HAFIZA BEGUM YUOSUF ALI MOLLA FOKRUN NESSA SOUND TECH BUILDING(3RD FLOOR) KAZIR GAON,CHANDI MATT, MATUAIL,JATRABARI DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202800035254311 AFROZA SULTANA MITA MD.ALAUDDIN UZZAL MST.UNZOORA BEGUM C/O-YOUSUF MIA,KARBALA MOSQUE NORTH LANE,  JESSORE BANGLADESH 272.79
1202800045539625 MD. ATIAR SIKDER LATE MOJID SIKDER LATE KORIMON NESA 2ND FLOOR, HALLMARK SHOP, 2 BABU KHAN ROAD, KHULNA  KHULNA BANGLADESH 219.82
1202830013486497 MERINA AKTER SHAHADAT HOSSAIN FATEMA BEGUM CHOWDHURY ENTERPRISE, 146, MOTIJHEEL  DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.54
1202830042634837 MD.ABDUL  AZIZ  SARDER ALHAJ MOIYEZ  SARDER MST.MAZEDA  KHATON VILL-DUPCHANCHIA  BAZAR,   BOGRA BANGLADESH 1785
1202830046145051 UMA DOR AJOY KUMAR NANDI KAZAL RANI DOR 74/6 BIGARTAG, BALUGHAT, DHAKACANT. DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202830046164846 A.K.M. KHURSHEDUL ANWAR DR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL JALIL MOSS. KHURSHEDA BEGUM HOUSE-23, TA, ROAD-02, BANANI DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202830046436092 TOUFIK HOSSAIN LATE. DELWAR HOSSAIN DELWARA H-23, TAW, R-02, BANANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 249.21
1202830048317033 IFTAYARA DALIA TOFAYEL AHMED MOST. RAHIMA BEGUM C/O. ABDUL HANNAN(KHOKON) POLICE PHARI ROAD, MOHESHORPASHA, DAULATPUR KHULNA BANGLADESH 254.76
1202830048749229 TANVIR RANA MUNNA ABU BOKKAR SHAIKH MST. RAHIMA BEGUM VILL-MILKY DEARA, P.O-JUGIHATI THANA- RUPSHA, KHULNA  KHULNA BANGLADESH 254.76
1202830049611585 SHAHRIN AKTER LITA LATE. ABDUL MALEK MIAH MRS. MOTIA AKTER M.A. WAHAB & SONS(REAL ESTATE) LTD. SARA TOWER(19TH FLOOR) 11/A, TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH260.86
1202840008465587 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM Waziulla Khan Ambia Khatun A. A.OVERSEAS LTD. 205, (2ND FLOOR)SHAHID SAYED,NAZRUL ISLAM SHARANI BIJOYNAGAR Dhaka Bangladesh 105.79
1202840013871772 MD. MAJEDUL ISLAM HAZI ABDUS SALAM MRS. SALEHA BEGUM 12/C,4/26, MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 249.07
1202840014470708 MD.SHAMSUDDIN KHAN LATE MD. TAJUDDIN KHAN LATE HALIMA KHANAM 43/1,INDIRA ROAD,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202840022735172 Md.Arifur Rahman Lutfar Rahman Bakeya 41/2 Agasadec Road   Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1202840023995978 MD.  ARIFOUR RAHMAN LATE MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN BEGUM SAMSUN NAHAR 190,SOUTH KAMLAPUR, 4TH FLOOR)   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202840034067940 ABDUS SAMAD MIAH ABDUL KARIM MIAH CHOTO KHATUN RAGHUNANDANPUR,SREEANGOAN   FARIDPUR BANGLADESH 29.54
1202840043335966 SALMA PARVIN BABUL MIA RAHIMA BEGUM ASIF JEWEELLERS,BANK 16,MUCHAK MARKET,MUGHBAZAR,DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 130.79
1202850009774665 SHOHAG KHAN MD. AKKAS ALI MRS. MAHERUN NESSA HOUSE-05,ROAD- 16, GULSHAN -1   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202850015538761 NAZIMUDDIN MD. SHAHIDUL HAQUE RUPALI BEGUM H# KA-86/1/C, MAYA MOHOL, ROOM NO- 502, KURATOLI MASQUE ROAD, KURATOLI, KHILKHET DHAKA BANGLADESH272.79
1202850016283242 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN MD. JAMIR HOSSAIN MRS. RAFIA BEGUM KA-59/A KALA CHANDPUR,GULSHAN2   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202850023838733 MD. AKKAS ALI MD. AKHEZ UDDIN REKHA AKTER B- 18/2,KHILGOAN STAFF QUARTER KHILGOAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202850027022068 NAJMUL HUDA MD. ABDUL MANNAN NAJMUN NAHAR H# 14, (3RD FLOOR), RD# 16A, GULSHAN- 1  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202850041851370 KAMRUN NAHAR BAHARUL ALAM NOOR JAHAN AKTER C/O, SAKANDER ALAM, STARCITY, 2/25, KARNAPHULY GARDEN CITY 109, KAKRAIL ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202880024837152 ROMANA HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN ANWARA BEGUM 28/1 SIDDIQUE BAZAR, MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN SANITARY MART DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202890018138653 MD. KHAIRUL ANAM MD. JAMSHED ALI MRS. SHAHEEDA KHATUN HOUSE#2, FLAT#1C, ROAD#10A SECTOR#9, UTTARA MODEL TOWN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 92.28
1202890019537521 MRS. SALMA AKTER MD. OMER FARUQUE LATE HASINARA BEGUM G-4, SOUTH BANASREE, GORAN PROJECT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202900001758118 MD.JAFOR IQBAL AHMED ULLAH ASIA BAGUM HOUSE-55, ROAD-2 DAKHINGAON, BASHABOO  DHAKA BANGLADESH 178.5
1202930000991335 Mr. Md. Rahmat Ali Md. Tajarat Ali X PQ-7 Crescent Homes, 150/1, Shah Alibag, Mirpur-1  Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1202930001130993 MD MEHEDI HASAN LATE DR.FAZLUR RAHMAN AL-HAJ SATARA RAHMAN HOU#167,SEC#13, MIRPUR.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202930013047901 MUSFIQUR RAHMAN HABIBUR RAHMAN LUTFUN NAHAR 178/1-AMODDAH PAIK PARA MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 278.47
1202930029426733 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL LATE WAHIDUR RAHMAN LATE RAJEYA BEGUM 74/D, ARJOT PARA, MOHAKHALI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 177.93
1202930034117011 MD BADAL MIAH MD TAHER MIAH MRS GOBADA BEGOM HO-8/1 MOHAMMADIA HOUSING LTD MAIN ROAD MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA-1207 DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202930038406208 HAFIZA BEGUM S,M.EMDADUL HAQUE LATE.KULDUM BEGUM 55 ISLAMPUR ROAD BABU BAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 207.47
1202930038880080 S.M. EMDADUL  HAQUE LATE.S.M.RASHED ALI HOWLADERLATE SHURATAN NESA BEGUM55,ISLAMPUR  ROAD BABU BAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 172.55
1202930041732160 RUKSANA PARVIN MD. EDRIS ALI MRS. RAHINA BEGUM UDAYAN PAPER HOUSE 137/D ARAMBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 64.05
1202930044961567 LOVLY AKTER KAMRUL  ISLAM SHALNA BEGUM ABUL HOSSAIN HOUSE UTTAR DHARIAPUR KALIAKOIR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202930044961607 MD KAMRUL ISLAM, MD MONTO MIAH MRS CHAHERA BEGOM ABUL HOSSAIN HOUSE UTTAR DHARIAPUR KALIAKOIR GAZIPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1202930045640841 MD.BELLAL HOSSAIN KHAN ALI KHAN RAHIMA BEGUM 133,NORTH GORAN KHILGONG DHAKA-1219  DHAKA BANGLADESH 951.86
1202950015065885 REEZWANA SHABNOM LATE ABDUL AWAL ANWARA BEGUM KA-37, SOUTH BADDA, GULSHAN, DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 40.9
1202950018603748 MD. JANEALAM LATE ABDUR RASHID BAPERY MRS. ROUSHANARA BEGUMSARNA VILA (PILKUNI ROAD) FATULLA, N.GONJ  N.GONJ BANGLADESH 272.79
1202950041700705 NUR NAHAR SUMON HOWLADER JAHURA KHATUN BABE RAMAT COMPLEX 146, ARAMBAGH 1ST FLR.  DHAKA BANFGLADESH 58.36
1202950045396794 BABUL DHALY MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN DILARA BEGUM H-22, FLAT-4D, BLOCK-B, DHAKA REAL ESTATE, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202950045396818 BABUL DHALY MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN DILARA BEGUM H-22, FLAT-4D, BLOCK-B, DHAKA REAL ESTATE, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202980021088745 MD. ISHAQUE MIAH HAZI MD. JAMAT ALI FULEMAN NESA VILL-CHANDIBER,P.O-BHAIRAB BAZAR,UP-BHAIRAB, DIST-KISHOREGONJ BHAIRAB BANGLADESH 17.76
1202980033169588 SOHEL RANA AWLAD HOSSAIN MRS. MABIYA KHATUN C/O SADAKUR RAHMAN,HOUSE NO 26 MIRPUR,DHARUSALAM  DHAKA BANGLADESH 266.83
1203000009447856 Md. Nurul Amin Bin Hashim Md. Abul Hashem Mrs. Shamsun Naher 356/Cha, Saudi Coliny, Cantt.   Dhaka Bangladesh 46.72
1203000021889540 Ferdoushi Begum Md.Zamshed Alam Norjahan Begum House-1148,Bitut Taskia, Mafizuddin Road,Race Cource  Comilla Bangladesh 105.79
1203000048221289 MD RAZZAK MATUBBAR LATE DHALU MATUBBAR LATE SUFIA 76/E, NAYA PALTON, 4TH FLOOR, MOSJID GOLI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 46.72
1203000048239603 MST. AFROZA KHANOM KHALILUR RAHMAN TALUKDER AYSHA BEGUM 76/E NAYA PALTON (4TH FLOOR) MOSJID GOLI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 46.72
1203000048239611 MST. AFROZA KHANOM KHALILUR RAHMAN TALUKDER AYSHA BEGUM 76/E NAYA PALTON (4TH FLOOR) MOSJID GOLI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 46.72
1203000048249777 MRS AMIRON SALAM FAKIR AMBIA KHATUN 76/E, NAYA PALTON, 4TH FLOOR, MOSJID GOLI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 46.72
1203000061710324 MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN MD. EMAMUL HOQUE MRS. ASHMA BEGUM 48/1, GOPIBAGH, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 17.47
1203010014561966 KAMAL UDDIN MOMENUL HOQUE SORIFA KHATUN ANANDA MEDICINE MODINA BUS STAD TRANK RD.  FENI BANGLADESH 58.64
1203010015492341 PAPRI DEBNATH SANJOY DEBNATH JUHSNA DEBNATH 391/21, CHISTIA MARKET, ELEPHANT ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203010016840971 LIZON FRANCIS CORRAYA LATE MICHEL CORRAYA MARGARET PALMA KA-11/10, NADDA 2ND FL . GULSHAN-2,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203010036228286 MD. ALTAF ALI MOHAMMAD ALI SHARIFA KHATUN HOLDING NO. # 1549 VILL.+P.O# SONAPUR SADAR.  NOAKHALI BANGLADESH 29.54
1203010038465041 SAIFNOOR RAHMAN SUZON MD. ALAHI HOSSIN BILKIS AKTER 1163, EAST MONIPUR, KATHALTOLA MIRPUR-2.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203020005286848 ESHA JULEKHA JOARDAR ABUL KASEM JOARDAR SHAHANA BEGUM FLAT-202,HOUSE-29,ROAD-14/A, DHANMONDI R/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.79
1203020011036029 KAMRUL HASSAN MD.RAFIQUE ULLAH MRS.LILY AKTER HOUSE-2,ROAD-3,BLOCK-D,MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.11
1203020024805970 MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD MD.LALMIA SELIMA BEGUM AL-ARAFAH ISLAMI BANK LTD, NEW ELEPHANT ROAD BR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203020028343150 MD. SHOHAL RANA MD MAJIBUR RAHMAN BAKUL AKTER C/O. AHMED ZAKEER & CO 40 BIGOYNAGOR. ALLYS CENTER 11TH FLOOR. KAKRAIL. DHAKA BANGLADESH 243.26
1203020031421183 AYESHA BEGUM ABDUL JALIL PATOWARY LATE.SAFIA BEGUM ETERNAL HOLDINGS LTD, GA-72/1 MIDDLE BADDA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 46.86
1203020034913949 RATNA RANI DAS KHOKAN CHANDRA DAS PUSPA RANI DAS C/O-GOPAL CHANDRA DAS, VILLMASTER PARA, PO-MAIJDEE BAZAR, NOAKHALI BANGLADESH 272.79
1203020043079087 MD. MOHIN UDDIN BHUYAN NURUZZAMAN BHUYAN SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM C/O NURUZZAMAN BHUYAN VILL-BOOD SHOOL ROAD PS-SADAR NOAKHALI BANGLADESH 254.76
1203020049310365 MD. AZIZ ULLAH OAZI ULLAH SIROJA BEGUM NURAR JAMA MUNSHI BARI, S.DASPARA,RAMGONJ  LAXMIPUR BANGLADESH 64.05
1203040022167709 MD. OMAR FAROQUE PATWARY LATE. ABDUL HAKIM PATWARY NOORJAHAN BEGUM 55/3-8, NORTH PIRERBAG, SHEWRA PARA, MIRPUR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
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1203040041469966 RAKHA AKTER TIPU SULTAN SALMA BAGUM 154/A, MIDDLE BADDA, GULSHAN   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203040042011612 TARIF AHMED HAFIZ UDDIN AHMED GULER ROWSHAN H-77, F-G13(GRAUND APPARTMENT) CENTRAL ROAD,DHANMONDI DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 296.36
1203040045260841 HASIBA SULTANA MOINUL ISLAM MOST. ZAKIA BEGUM IMAM QUARTER (BESIDE MAZAR) ROAD-19/C, MOHAKHALI DOHS  DHAKA BANGLADESH 231.47
1203060005716995 NAHID AKTER KAZI RAFIQUL ISLAM HENA BEGUM C/O- A.C.C. FINANCE DIVISION, BSCIC,137/138, MOTIJHEEL C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203060021124803 ABDULLAH AL MUHIT ABUL KASHEM NASIMA AKHTER 11/3/A, NORTH WEST JATRABARI (2ND FLOOR), DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203060022098554 MD.KHALILUR RAHMAN LATE ABDUL GONI HAWLADER HAMELA KHATUN SYLHET GAS FIELDS LTD PO CHIKNAGUL THANA JAINTAPARA SYLHET BANGLADESH 272.79
1203060024336548 MD. SALIM MIAH LATE ABDUL AZIZ LATE KHODEIA BEGUM 1913, ZAKIR HOSSAIN ROAD EAST NASIRABAD, CHITTAGONG  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203060034381973 FARJANA YASMIN DEEDARUL ISLAM SALMA BEGAM TRACER ELECTROM,H-2/3(GP), B-A,LALMATIA,MIRPUR ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203060046042931 JOYA RANI DAS SHOCINDRO CHANDRA DAS KOLPONA RANI SAHA 150/9, 3RD FLOOR, SOUTH KAZAL SHAH, NOBAB ROAD SYLHET.  SYLHET BANGLADESH 58.64
1203080004570596 Amena Khatun Md Abdullah Salama Khatun M/S Chittagong Trade Sindicate 379, Strand Road Majirgate  Chittagong Bangladesh 58.64
1203080006056112 MR MAKHUD ULLAH BHUIYAB LATE DIN MOHAMMAD BHUIYAN TARIKAR NESA M/S-YOUNG TRANSPORT CO, 11, STRAND ROAD MAJHIRGHAT CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203080007332072 Mr. Md. Helal Uddin Forkan Ahmed Mrs. Ferutaj Begum C/O- Rupali Medical Store, South Halishahar, Bondortila, Chittagong Bangladesh 272.79
1203080009426913 Taslima Akter . . Desh Geram Enterprise   Chittagong Bangladesh 254.76
1203080018861517 MR.SHIBO BRATA MUJUMDER LATE AMOR KRISHNA MAZUMDER LATE KALPANA PRAVA MAZUMDERSREE SREE KARUNAMOYE KALI BARI SHAID LANE, PAHARTALI,CTG.  CTG. BANGLADESH 272.79
1203110015850362 Md. Rubel Md. Iman Ali Rani Akhter 186, Free School Street, Kathal  Bagan.  Dhaka Bangladesh 29.4
1203110016684712 ABDUL HASHEM LATE AKKAS MIAH ROCHIA KHATUN 81/2/A MIDDLE PAIK PARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 707.19
1203110017388323 Ms Lipika Das Mr Samar Kanti Paul Mrs Chinu Rani Paul C/o#Avoy Kumar Das ,637 PeayaraBagh,(2nd flo) Moghbazar ,Dhaka Dhaka Bangladesh 58.64
1203110021407474 Shahab Uddin Md Arif Khan Abdus Saboor Khan Mahbuba Akter 370-371 Outer Circular Rd Rajarbagh,Dhaka-1217  Dhaka Bangladesh 243.54
1203110023435299 M.M. Islam Al Sumon Late Samsul Hoque Hosne Ara Begum R#309,Jahan Chamber, Chowmuhani,Agrabad,CTG  CTG Bangladesh 248.65
1203110025837419 TUTUL CHAKRABORTY LATE BANKIM CHAKRABORTY LAKSHW CHAKRABORTY OFFICE OF THE SUPDT. OF POLICE NETRAKONA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 654.5
1203110036564866 MD. TANZIMUL HASAN FARABI MD. MASUD HOSSAIN MRS. SHAMIMA MASUD 16/B, PALTON BILL ASH, 72 PURANA PALTON LANE,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 266.97
1203110062619960 MD.MASUD HOSSAIN S.K.KHAIRUL BASHAR MEHARUNNESA HOUSE#436,(5TH FLOOR), ROAD#07, DOHS BARIDHARA, DHAKA-1230 DHAKA BANGLADESH 475.29
1203130024706071 MD AKTER HOSSAIN LATE MD ULLAH MOBASARA BEGUM C/O-M/S ALAM STOR, STATION ROAD,PAHARTALI  CTG BANGLADESH 58.64
1203140009247329 MD. SOHEL AHAMMED ABDUS SOBHAN HENA BEGUM 136/A, PROVATI BAG, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203140009307580 SHAKE MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN MD. SHAKIM ALI SHAKE HONUFA BEGUM 629, SHORI MOSQUE ROAD DONIA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203140011579741 MISS SUMI MD. MINTO HOWLADER MAMOTAJ BEGUM C/O- MD. SYDUL ISLAM B-2/C-3,(NEW), AGARGOAN NEW GOVT. COLONY DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203140026244158 MD. ABU JAFOR MANIK ABDUR ROB HOULADER MEHURUN NESA 32/25/A, HASEM KHAM ROAD RAYER BAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 135.62
1203140026929665 MD. MASUM LATE MD. AFAZ UDDIN LATE FULL BANU 124/4/KA-SOUTH JATRABARI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203140027187895 MD. REZAUL KARIM MD. NAGEM ALI HOULADER HAGARATUN NASHA SPONDON AWARD ,80 DU. KATABON ,DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203140033766289 MUHAMMAD HEMAYET KABIR KHAN OAYJED ALI KHAN NOORJAHAN BEGUM 124/5-B,SOUTH JATRABARI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203140041791812 RASMA SULTANA SAIFUL ISLAM HAMIDA BEGUM 353/1 (3RD FLR), MIRHAZARIBAG JATRABARI  DHAKA BD 58.64
1203140048262373 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURYHALIMA AKTER HOUSE NO-32, FLAT NO-B-6 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203140048262391 MD. ATAUR RAHMAN TALUKDAR MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN TALUKDAR MALEKA BEGUM HOUSE NO-32, FLAT NO-B-6 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203150015557363 S.M MIZANUR RAHMAN MOSLEH UDDIN BEGUM HASINA AKHTER 470/C KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 249.36
1203150024336513 KANAI CHAKRABORTY SIB SANKAR CHAKRABORTY BANI CHAKRABORTY BSS 68/2 PURANA PALTAN DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 172.4
1203150045937861 MD JALAL UDDIN RUMI MD BELAYET HOSSAIN SALEHA BEGUM ZONAL OFFICE & SERVICE CENTER,   CHANDPUR BANGLADESH 64.33
1203180008921320 PERVIN AKTER SHAHZAHAN MOLLA LATE HOSNEARA BEGUM HOUSE-48, ROAD-04, BLOCK-D BASHUNDHARA R/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203180008921339 PERVIN AKTER SHAHZAHAN MOLLA LATE HOSNEARA BEGUM HOUSE-48, ROAD-04, BLOCK-D BASHUNDHARA R/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203180012347842 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM MOLLIK MD. ARJET ALI MOLLIK MRS. SHAHERA BEGUM ROSSMARY SCHOOL, MATUAIL WEST PARA, MIRDA BARI, DEMRA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 11.79
1203180030188028 FARIDA KHAN KOSHRUL ANAM AHMED KHAN MONOARA BEGUM NITOL MOTORS LTD 100 TONGI I/A  GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 58.64
1203190012437038 ABUL KHAIR LATE TANU MIA 0 265/4C, WEST MERADIA, KHILGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203190021212463 MD.SHOHAG ABDUL WOHAB FATEMA BAGUM 224,FAKIRA POOL 1ST LANE MOTIJHEEL  DHAKA BANGLADESH 35.07
1203190040616621 MD.FARHAD LATE-TOMSHER SIKDER MOST.HOUMON BIBI] 37/A(OLD) MOUCHAK COLONY, AZIMPUR,NEW MARKET  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203190045484866 MD.MORSHED ALAM MD.SIRAJ MIA FARIDA BEGUM BANANI STATIONARY SHOP NO-25 BANANI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 266.4
1203210007448533 MD. ZILLUR RAHAMAN KHANDAKER LATE MD. ERFANUL HAQUE KHANDA.ANWARA KHANDAKER M/S SAFARA MEDICO, 34/3,NORTH BASHABOO, SABUJBAGH  DHAKA BANGLDESH 17.76
1203210012003499 MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN NOAB ALI SUPEIA BEGUM 5/A, MADINOVA MEDICAL SERVICES -LTD,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 64.05
1203210020628741 Md. Alamgir Kabir Md. Humayon Kabir Most. Halima Kabir House # 1/21, South Mugdapara Bashaboo  Dhaka Bangladesh 64.61
1203210041304254 KAZI.ASHRAF UDDIN KAZI.SHAHIZ UDDIN HONOFA KHATUN VILL+PO-IBRAHIMPUR, PS-NABINAGAR,DIST-B-BARIA,  COMILLA BANGLADESH 260.72
1203210045623153 MOHAMMAD ANAMUL HOQUE LATE SIDDIQUR RAHMAN LATE FEROJA BEGUM FLAT-2 A (1ST FLOOR), 1191 EAST MONIPUR, MIRPUR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203210062511979 MD. ARMAN MIAH MD. ZUBAYRUL HAQ ARJUDA BEGUM VIL-GOHATTA,PO-BARANAGAR PS-SONARGAON  NARAYANGANJ BANGLADESH 683.19
1203210062511987 MD. ARMAN MIAH MD. ZUBAYRUL HAQ ARJUDA BEGUM VIL-GOHATTA,PO-BARANAGAR PS-SONARGAON  NARAYANGANJ BANGLADESH 861.4
1203210066608535 MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUL LATIF SARDAR MS. AMIRJUN BEGUM VILL-MOHSIERCHAIR PO-PAKAMAZIDE,PS-MADARIPUR  MADARIPUR BANGLADESH 29.11
1203230014934812 MD. AZAM. LATE, FAYEZ AHMED. LATE ASIYA KATUN. 3 NO. FAKIR HAT.29 STAND ROAD. BANDAR MOTORS (NEAR POST OFFI) P.S-BANDAR. CHITTAGONG. BANGLADESH. 58.22
1203230025086679 MD. AZOM LATE-FOYEZ AHMED LATE-AISA KATUN BANDAR MOTORS , 3NO FAKIRHAT BANDAR, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 52.4
1203230026466357 LISHAYET JAHAN SAYED MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN NAZMUN NAHAR KHANAM 59, KARBALA ROAD JESSORE   JESSORE BANGLADESH 225.64
1203230045511517 RAHIMA AKTER NAJIM UDDIN ANWARA BEGUM KAPASHGULA, ABDUL SAODAGAR LANE, CHAWKBAJAR, CTG  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203250018968381 SAGAR PEREIRA NIRMOL PEREIRA DOLY PEREIRA 165, TEJKUNIPARA TEJGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203250020369610 FAISAL ISLAM CHOWDHURY RUKON UDDIN CHOWDHURY ROKEYA CHOWDHURY 568,WEST SHEWRAPARA, SHAMIM SARANI ROAD(4th Floor), FLAT#A4,MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 70.43
1203250020794250 MD.ZIA-UR RAHMAN MD.MOAZZEM HOSSAIN MRS.MONOWARA BEGUM 22/15,KHLJEE ROAD,SHAYMOLI, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203250021208926 MD. FARUK HOSSAIN ABDUR RAHMAN PIYARA BEGUM 125, KABI JASIMUDDIN HALL DHAKA UNIVERSITY  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203260004150305 ALI KAUSAR MUHAMMAD FIROZ MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHANI HASINA KHATUN FLAT-B1, PLOT-G43 CELIBRETY HOMES, NIKETON GULSHAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 476
1203260015459002 S M KAMAL HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA MIAH MRS. ALIMON NESA 114/1, BRAHMAN PARA, P.O- NARSINGDI, P.S-NARSINGDI SADAR NARSINGDI BANGLADESH 1785
1203260019399677 MD. MAZHAR HOSSAIN LATE MD. BADIUZZAMAN JAHANARA BEGUM C/O TOPSTAR CARCO SYSTEM LTD 101, GULSHAN AVENUE  DHAKA BANGLADESH 100.54
1203260020939562 Nasrin Aktar Md. Mustafa Khan Rokaya Begom 151/B, West Dhanmondi Mudho Bazar  Dhaka Bangladesh 65.04
1203260021602181 MD. BILLAL HOSSAIN MD. AZIZUL HAQUE MS. RENUARA BEGUM 16/3 COURT HOUSE STREET ROOM-27 (3RD FLOOR) KOLWALI DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203260021963461 JAHANARA KHANUM MD. OMAR FARUK MRS. MUTISUN BEWA 151/B, WEST DHANMONDI, MODHO BAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 59.22
1203260024489881 MAZIDUR RAHMAN LATE ABDUL JALIL HASNA JAHAN ACTIVE LOGISTICS LTD RD-17/A, H-08 BANANI-E DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203260025165681 MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN MD. YEAD ALI PRAMANIK MRS. SALEHA KHATUN 636/2, GARDENVIEW, 4TH FLOOR, WEST MODDHO MONIPUR, MIRPUR-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1190
1203280010938516 MRS. NAHID PARVEEN MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN MRS. SALEHA BEGUM C/O MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN, PROGRAMMER, SMU (4TH FLOOR) 149, ANSER CHAMBER, MOTIJHEEL DHAKA BANGLADESH873.9
1203300018212133 MD.ABUL HASHAM MD. HABIB ULLAH MRS. ARAFATH NESA MLTIPOINT TECHNOLOGY LTD. 30/A, NAYAPALTAN SATTER CENTER 9TH FLOOR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
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1203300045875073 MD.JEWEL SHAIKH MD.HAZRAT ALI MST.MODINA BEGUM VILL-EKDALA,PO-SIRAJGONJ,   SIRAJGONJ BANGLADESH 23.28
1203330015082554 JALAL AHMED LATE M. RAHAMAN LATE MORIUM NESSA EAST CHANDRAPUR P.O BOYRAGIR HAT DAGONBHUYAN FENI FENI BANGLADESH 58.64
1203330019309531 MD ABU KAWSAR AL HAJ MD YOUSUF REJIA BEGUM C/O PRAN TALOKDAR BARI, TULATOLE FOUZADER HAT STATION  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 58.64
1203330023798361 TABASSUM KARIM MOHD. MERAJ -E- MOSTAFA YEASMIN KARIM 592/B MEHIDIBAG. RD, DAMPARA KOTOWALI.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 385.4
1203330036549880 SALMA AKHTER MD NAZIR HOSSAIN SARKAR LATIFA BEGUM 755/A RAILWAY STATION COLONY   CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203330042478896 MD RASEL MD ABUL KALAM NUR BEGUM ISMAIL BARISTERER BARI,MONIR N   CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203330046634700 ASMA KHATUN NUR MOHAMMED JAMILA KHATUN 770/B ABDUL ALI NAGOR, FIROJ SHAH COLONI, CTG.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 46.72
1203330050023054 MD. MESBAH UDDIN JALAL UDDIN CHY SALINA JALAL MUKTA NELOY, 133/A 2ND FLOOR, B BLOCK, WEST BAKOLIA, CHAWKBAZAR CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 58.64
1203340030065655 Rakeya Begum Fazlur Rahman Late Fariza Khatun C/O:Md.Anisul Quader,Agrani Bank Ltd.Asadgonj Br.Ctg.  Chittagong Bangladesh 5.83
1203340047527095 Israt Jahan Shaidul Bashar Chowdhury Gulchand Begum North Kattali (Munshe Para), P.S- Pahartali,  Chittagong Bangladesh 272.79
1203350020471706 MD. AL-MAMUN ABDUL KHALEQUE HOWLADER MRS. BAKULEN NESA 734, WEST KAZIPARA,(1ST FLOOR) MIRPUR, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.22
1203350066630209 MOHAMMAD SHAEDUL ALAM MOHAMMAD BADIUL ALAM HAZERA ALAM 445, SHAHEEN BAGH, TEJGAON, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 88.47
1203360031423901 MD. ANWARUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL MATIN QUMRUNESA 7/0,AZIMPUR ESTATE, P.O-NEW MARKET,LALBAG.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203370001285324 Fawzia Shultana Md.Mizanur Rahman Mrs.Nargis Akhter 12/Dha, 5/19, Pallabi, Mirpur  Dhaka Bangladesh 46.72
1203370031135905 MD. ABDUR RASHID MIAZY MONSUR ALI MIAZY FOLBANO BEGUM VILL-NAYIR P.O-NAYIR P.S- DAUDKANDI DIST-COMILLA  CTG. BANGLADESH 34.93
1203370031135956 MST. ANOWARA MD. DELOWER MST. FATEMA VILL-CAKRAYTALA P.O-KATARAPARA P.S-DAUDKANDI DIST-COMILLA  CTG. BANGLADESH 40.76
1203370031553849 MD. JEHADUL ISLAM JAHID MD AMIR HOSSAIN FEROZA BEGUM E-6/1, GANDA, SAVAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203450006607974 A. Hasan Zaman Md. Mobinul Islam Mrs. Madina Peari 6/1, (4th Floor) Kabi Jasimuddin Road,  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1203460014577168 QUAZI ZUBAIRIA LOVA QUAZI BAHARUL ISLAM MAHMUDA CHOWDHURY 823/A, KHILGAON CHOWRASTA, AKOTA SARAK  DHAKA BANGLADESH 154.51
1203460020481604 QUAZI BAHARUL ISLAM LATE QUAZI JALIL UDDIN AHMED LATE RAHELATUNNESA KHANAMQUAZI AJLASH 823/A KHILGOAN (QUAZI PARA)DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 183.33
1203460031417258 QUAZI BAHARUL ISLAM LATE QUAZI JALIL UDDIN AHMED LATE RAHELATUNNESSA KHANAM823/A KHILGAON CHOWRASTA AKOTA SARAK 3RD FLOOR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 183.33
1203470025036367 MD KAMRUL HUDA MD. ABUL KASHEM SALRHA BEGUM NOYABAZAR, MOUSUMI R/A, H.N-60, ROAD NO. 1, PAHARTALI.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203470031806178 RATAN CHOWDHURY SHONTOUS RANJAN CHOWDHURYSHAFALI CHOWDHURY C/O- ARUP DAS FULKI 46 BUDDHIST TEMPLE ROAD  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203470032767629 BADRUDDIN AHMED SIDDIQUEE ABUL MONSUR SIDDIQUE BULBUL AKTHER CAFE SURUCHI,27 SK MUJIB ROAD  AGRABAD CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 58.64
1203490012098588 MOST ISRAT ZAHAN PALI MD SAMSUL HUDA SARKER MOST FATEMA BEGUM C/O SHAHANAZ PARVIN TEACHER MUGDHAPARA GOVT PRIMARI SCHOOL DHAKA BANGLADESH 201.22
1203490023632134 NASIMA HAFIZ HAFIZUR RAHMAN ANAWYARA BEGUM HOUSE-57/A, MOINUL ROAD.DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1380.14
1203490023939469 ANJUMAN ARA M A MATIN LUTFUR NESSA 26/A TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 23.28
1203490024279167 MD ABUL QUASEM LATE ABDUS SALAM LATE JULEKHA BIBI 26/A TOPKHANA ROAD   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203490036043446 MD NAZMUL HOSSEN AFIL UDDIN NURZAHAN BEGUM VILL-DHAKAI JORA,PO-D. TARAIL SHIVALAYA  MANIKGONJ BANGLADESH 224.93
1203490046661634 ZUBAIDA GULSHAN ARA MAMTAZ UDDIN AHMED HASMAT ARA BEGUM 35/D, NORTH FOLLER RD, DU RESIDENTIAL AREA, DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 9639
1203510012157818 MD NANNU BAPARI MD ABUL KASHEM BAPARI MRS OZIFA BEGUM VILL.- KROCKCHAR, P.O.- VADRASON, P.S.- SHIBCHAR MADARIPUR MADARIPUR BANGLADESH 272.79
1203510023287254 HOSNEARA BEGUM SIDDIQUR RAHMAN SETARA BEGUM PROFESSOR LANE, B.M. COLLEGE ROAD  BARISAL BANGLADESH 112.76
1203510033769638 MD. MEHEDI HASAN MD. NIZAM UDDIN KHAN RANJIDA BEGUM ANAMIKA, BM COLLEGE ROAD, BARISAL  BARISAL BANGLADESH 58.93
1203510044896741 MD SOHEL RANA MD. MILON MIA NAZMA BEGUM 62/1 SUBOL DAS ROAD, CHOWDHURY BAZAR, LALBAGH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 117.86
1203550016783703 SHAH AZIZUR RAHMAN SHAH MOSABBIR ALI BODRUN NESSA MALIK MEDICINE CENTER AMBORKHANA POINT  SYLHET BANGLADESH 272.79
1203550045038681 MD. AMINUL ISLAM MD. FAZLUL KARIM SHOKINA BEGUM VILL- NONDIARY PO- KANAIGHAT  SYLHET BANGLADESH 272.79
1203550049603030 IASIR ARAFATH SIRAJ UDDIN RABIYA KHATUN 30 KAJITULA NOYASOROK  SYLHET BANGLADESH 272.79
1203570010847989 MD MOHIUDDIN MOHIN MD ABDUS SAMAD MIAH MURSHIDA KHANOM 512 SOUTH MONIPUR, MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203570016038383 KAZI ZUBAIRUL ISLAM KAZI BAHARUL ISLAM MAHMUDA CHOWDHURY 823/A, KHILGAON CHOWRASTA (AKOTA SARAK)  DHAKA BANGLADESH 183.33
1203570022187837 MD, SADEKUR RAHMAN AHAMMED ALI SOFIA AHAMED 30/2, S. K DAS ROAD, GANDARIA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.54
1203570023331139 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN MD IDRIS HOSSAIN TAHMINA BEGUM 262 NORTH SHAHJAHANPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.4
1203570023331147 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN MD IDRIS HOSSAIN TAHMINA BEGUM 262 NORTH SHAHJAHAN PUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203570026552066 SAH ALAM MINNAT ALI ASIYA KHATUN 262 NORTH SHAHJAHANPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.4
1203570031028255 MOST. NILIMA BEGUM LET MD. YOUSUF BAPARIU MOST. AYESHA BEGUM 41 SIKKA TULI LANE   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203570039942490 SHAMIMA AKTER MD.MAMUN-OR-RASHID AKLIMA BEGUM SUB-ASST.ENGINEER,LGED.HQ AGARGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 255.04
1203570040013147 MD.ZAKIR HOSSAIN MD.SAHEDH ALI MRS.TARA BEGUM COAST GUARD HEAD QUARTERS AGARGAON ADMIN AREA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203570043958725 RUBINA BEGUM KABIR AHAMED SAKHINA BEGUM AEROSHIP FREIGHT LTD. HOUSE#313/A(1ST FLOOR)ROAD#21, NEW DOHS MOHAKHALI. DHAKA BANGLADESH 249.07
1203570063415239 A K M ASADOJJAMAN ABDUR RAHIM AMBIA KHATUN RAHIM RIRER BARI, SHATSHALA, BRAMMAN PARA,  COMILLA BANGLADESH 15936.54
1203570066437460 MD. ALAM HOSSAIN MAZUMDER LATE, MOAZZAM HOSSAIN MOGUMDERMS. ANGUMA BEGUM 320, FREE SCHOOL STREET HATIR FUL  DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.11
1203590029895311 MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY ABDUL WAHID CHOWDHURY SABINA BEGUM CHOWDHURYWAHID MONZIL 45/1 TANTIPARA  SYLHET BANGLADESH 201.64
1203600008731312 Farhana Ahamed Matin Ahamed Raushon Ara 17, Tallabag, Tannery More Zikatala  Dhaka Bangladesh 249.5
1203600011548735 RASHNA FARUQUE MD. ALLAMA SIDDIKI RAHELA FARUQUE 321 GULBAG, MALIBAG   DHAKA BANGLADESH 202.22
1203600012922011 MOHAMMAD. SADEQUR RAHMAN MD. GOLAM SORWAR MUKTARA BEGUM B-45.F-3,AGB-COLONY,MOTIJHEEL. IDEL ZONE, DHAKA-1000.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 52.54
1203600014157506 ROWSHAN ARA MD. KHIZIR KHAN FIROZA BEGUM JA-10/1 MIDDLE BADDA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203600014157763 MD. BULBUL ISLAM MD. NAZRUL ISLAM MOST. LATIFUN NESSA C/O-RAIHAN, JA-10/1, MIDDLE BADDA , DHAKA-1212.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203600018594562 MITUN SAHA BHABATOSH SAHA KANAK LOTA SAHA C/O, SANTI DEB NATH 52 NO, SHAKHARI BAZAR (3RD FLOOR) DHAKA BANGLADESH 249.5
1203600020245839 MD. GOLAM MORTUZA OVEE MD. GOLZAR HOSSAIN MATIUM B EGUM ANIRBAN MEDICAL CENTER 59/KA, BRAMMON CHIRON FARIDABAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203610038925230 MOHAMMAD MOBARAK HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD SANU MIAH LATE NUR NESA HOUSE NO.32,ROAD NO.2,BLOCK-A DHAKA REAL ESTATE KATASUR MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGADESH 177.22
1203620048396219 PARABIR  DAS KASHI NATH DAS LATE. MAYA RANI DAS BA-93, SOUTH BADDA, DHAKA-1212   DHAKA BANGLADESH 255.04
1203630020321516 MD. MANIRUZZAMAN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN MOST. AYESHA KHATUN THE CITY BANK LTD. MIRPUR BR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 100.54
1203680043482186 GIAS UDDIN AHMED LATE M. ABDUL MOZID LATE ZINNAT BEGUM 135/D, MONIPURIPARA, TEJGAON, DHAKA BANGLADESH 124.26
1203680053883269 HOSSAIN AKHTAR CHOWDHURY LE. SABER AHMED CHOWDHURY LE. HOSNE ARA H # 21/A, ROAD- 121, P.O.- GULSHAN, DHAKA-1212  DHAKA BANGLADESH 756
1203680068081378 HSA CONSULTANTS LIMITED EMPLOY 0 0 10/B, GROUND FLOOR ARAMBAGH, MOTIJHEEL  DHAKA BANGLADESH 2800
1203690021066329 JAFRIN AKTER MD.BASHIR ULLAH AYESHA BEGUM 21,SHAMSUL HAQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE ROAD-DEMRA,DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203690028090674 MST. FARHANA BEGUM MD. GARIB NEWAZ KHAN FIROZA BEGUM HOUSE # 472/C, FLOT # 43 KHILGOON,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 493.76
1203690031979026 NURUN NAHAR MD FOROZUL ALAM KHADIZA BEGUM FIROZA MONZIL, 472/C,PLOT-43 KHILGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 724.51
1203690032653381 MD.ABUL FOZOL NOWN MD.ABU HENA FARDAUSHI BEGUM 241 ZAKER ROAD EAST RAMPURA (GROUND FLOOR)  DHAKA BANGLADESH 81.93
1203690039263419 MD. JANIBUL HOQUE AL-HAJ AJAJUL HOQUE AL-HAJ ZAKIYA HOQUE 336/B, T.V ROAD, RAMPURA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203730037819228 MD ABDUR RAZZAQUE AKANDO MD ABUL HOSSAIN AKANDO RAHIMA BEGUM 344, TV ROAD, EAST RAMPURA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 196.26
1203750027047884 JINNUR AHMED CHOWDHURY LATE DR. M. A JALIL CHOWDHURYMRS. MOKKO KHATUN CHOWDHURY132. WEST PIRMOHALLA SYLHET  SYLHET BANGLADESH 226.08
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1203750061483478 S.H.R.N ISLAM DOCTOR SYED DIDARUL HOQUE MRS MAHFIDA AKTER HOQUELOCALOY 1413 HAZI NOOR AHMED ROAD EAST NASIRABAD CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 761.44
1203760018962226 PAMPI CHOWDHURY RUBEL BISWAS SWAPNA CHOWDHURY 62-GURKA DOCTOR LANE PATHERGHATA,KOTOWALI,CTG.  CTG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203760028187656 SK.MD.SABBIR HOSSAIN SK. MOSHARAF HOSSAIN NASIMA AKTER 134.GULBAG,NORTH,AGRABAD,CTG.   CTG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203770020143175 SETARA BEGUM MD. ABU TAHER LATE. KHIRUNNESA 299/3, MERADIA KHILGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203780044175978 A.K.M. Kamrul Hasan Md. Mokbul Hossain Late. Hasina Begam 495, East Kazipara,1st Floor Mirpur  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1203780050387940 Nazmun Nahar Moushumi Mohammed Shah Alam Jarina Zaman Nishat Electric, 34 Green Road Dhanmondi  Dhaka Bangladesh 112.76
1203790012479408 TITU KUMER CHOWDHURY BABUL KANTI CHOWDHURY SHIPU CHOWDHURY 3916 MIAH KHAN NAGAR SOUTH BAKALIA ISHARKER POOL BY LANE CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1203790042031922 MD.RASHED MD.RAFIQUE ULLAHA ROKEYA BEGUM 60 MW POWER PLANT, SHIKALBAHA CTG.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 873.76
1203800026451092 Md.Wazedur Rahman Late Ahmedur Rahman Rafia Khatun 10,Gopibagh, 1st Lane.  Dhaka Bangladesh 76.54
1203810013341863 MD. MIZANUR RAHAMAN ABDUL HANNAN SIKDER MRS SAFIA BEGUM IBNSINA MEDICAL IMAGING CENTER HOUSE # 58, ROAD # 2/A, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203830046075852 MD. ABDUL KALAM AZAD MD. MOKADES HOSSAIN FAKIR MST. SALEHA KHATUN H# 24, RD# 06, SEC# 03, UTTARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203860031024412 SUJAN CHOWDHURY LATE  NEPAL CHOWDHURY KALPANA CHOWDHURY SHAHAJIR BARI VLL:WEST MEKHAL PO,MEKHAL FAKIR HAT HATHAZARI CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 58.64
1203880016981562 AL MAINUR RAHMAN WAZIULLA SALEHA BEGUM 2/4 ULON ROAD, WEST RAMPURA DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 178.5
1203880024816683 ABDUR RAZZAK MD. MOFAZZAL HOSSAIN NURJAHAN BEGUM SUMON ENTERPRISE, 24/4, CHAMELIBAGH, SHANTINAGAR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203880027569760 MD. RASEL MRIDHA ABDUL MALEAK MRIDHA NURJAHAN HOUSE# 56/10, ROAD# PRIMARY SCHOOL ROAD, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 52.69
1203880028171678 MD. RASEL MRIDHA ABDUL MALEAK MRIDHA NURJAHAN HOUSE# 56/10, ROAD# PRIMARY SCHOOL ROAD, MIRPUR, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.5
1203880028618227 SK. KAMRUZZAMAN SAKH SOLIM UDDIN SAMSUNNAHAR HOUSE# 20, ROAD# 4/1, ANADONAGAR, MIRPUR, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 266.83
1203880030771352 MD. AL HARUN OR RASHID MD. ALI AZIM KHAN MOST. DELOWARA BEGUM HOUSE# 248 91ST FLOOR), ROAD# 6, MOHAMMADIA HOUSING LTD. MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 147.4
1203930049800151 SULTAN AHMED SONY ABDUS SUKKUR FOYZUN NEHAR UDDIPON 24/4,SONDANITULA,   SYLHET BANGLADESH 81.93
1203940021819100 NAZMUL HUDA LATE NURUL HUDA BEGAM SHAHIDA AKTER 31/2,CAPTAIN BAZAR,DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 207.75
1203940034351559 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM MD. KALANDAR ALI MRS. JAHANARA BEGUM 901, CENTRAL WORKSHOP EME, DHAKA CANTT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203940037140539 MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD LATE ABDUS SALAM SUFIA BEGUM QTR NO:33/16, BAF KURMITOLA, DHAKA. CANTT. DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203970022465489 FIROZA KHANAM A.M. NASHIR ALI FAZRA KHATUN 173/3(1ST FL.)TALTALA,WEST KAFRUL, TALTALA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.54
1203970022844607 ZAKIA SULTANA MD. ZAKARIA SAWKAT MERINA BEGUM 3/2, A-5, 5TH FLOOR, HUMAYUN ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.54
1203970024068151 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN MOZAMMEL HOSSAIN MRS MONOWARA BEGUM ROAD-27, HOUSE-24, RUPNAGAR R/A, PALLABI MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 64.33
1203970031345257 NAZNIN AKTER NAZMA MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN SAHANA BEGUM FLAT-4/A,HOUSE-33,ROAD-1, DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203970032860513 MD. FARID SHEIKH MD. BAREK MST. KHODEJA AKHTAR 660,DHANMONDI RESIDENTIAL AREA ROAD # 32,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203970032860754 MRS. QUAZI NAZNEEN DR. AHMED FAISAL HASAN MRS. RAJIA KHATOON 660,DHANMONDI RESIDENTIAL AREA ROAD # 32  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203970035692811 MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MD. JASHIM UDDIN MST. MAHERON BEGUM OMEGA SWEATER LTD 04 DARUS SALAM ROAD-MISCO SUPER MARKET MIRPUR-1 DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203970039932632 MD. MEHEDE MASUD MD. ABU TALEB NURUN NAHAR UKIL PARA,ARAP PUR,   JHENIDHA BANGLADESH 677.22
1203970040587318 ISRAT JAHAN GAZI OBAIDUR RAHMAN LATE. SAHANA AKHTER 3/2,A-5,BL-B,HUMAYUN ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.54
1203970041195348 GOLAM MOSTOFA JABED ALI CHAN BARU FL-4/A,HO-33,RO-1,DHANMONDI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203970043026333 SHAHANAZ AKTER S.M.RAHMAN FAZILATUNNESA 19-D/2,NORTH TOLARBAGH,MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1203970049861291 SUNJEDA AKTER GIYAS UDDIN TASLIMA AKTER 257/4, AHAMED NAGAR PAIKPARA MIRPUR-1  DHAKA BANGLADESH 52.4
1204030057392295 BAPPA BHOWMICK LATE BADAL BHOWMICK BHANU BHOWMICK HOUSE-07, ROAD-07 1ST FLOOR COLLEGE ROAD NARAYANGONH DHAKA BANGLADESH 118.57
1204050043686735 MRS. ALEYA FERDOUSI MD. SHAHIDUL HAQUE LATE. MORIUM BEGUM 40, MYMENSINGH LANE, 6TH FLOOR BANGA MOTOR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1204060019480961 MD ABDUL KARIM LATE-ABDUL BARI SALAHA BEGUM 812-MA MONJIL,HAMZARBAG COLONY PO-AMIN JUTE MILLS,CTG.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 58.64
1204070022393627 MD. ABDUL SALAM MD. ISMILE ALI SHALEHA BEGUM HOUSE # 3, ROAD # 2, BLOCK -A BAHIRTENGRA, SARULIA DEMRA DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1204100025356346 LENIN  CHOWDHURY MD, ISLAM CHOWDHURY SARA CHOWDHURY HOUSE# 3,AVE-01. BLOCK-B, SEC-10 MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.4
1204100029066481 MR. MUHAMMAD JALAL UDDIN MR. MD. MAIN UDDIN MRS. HASINA BEGUM 11 BANOGBAM LANE 1ST FLOOR, WARI DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.79
1204100030668203 NISA  CHOWDHURY MD. ISLAM CHOWDHURY ASHRAFUNNESA HOUSE-3, FLAT-403, AVE-1, BLOCK-B, MIRPUR-10, DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.4
1204100042189747 MD. SHAHJAHAN MD FOZLUL HAQUE MST MORZINA BEGUM VILL. WEST LAMAPARA P.S. FATULLAH, NARAYANGONJ  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1204100045285606 FAHAD HASAN BARI MD. ISLAM CHOWDHURY NISA CHOWDHURY HOUSE-30 5th FLOOR,AVENUE-1, BLOCK-A, MIRPUR-10.DHAKA-1216.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.4
1204120034260946 Ahmedul Kabir Bulbul Late- Abdul Hakim Noorjahan Begum 32/6 Gonak tuly Lane, Po- New Market, Pilkhana  Dhaka Bangladesh 303.33
1204120040051915 MOHAMMAD MOFIZUL ISLAM MD SIDDIQUR RAHMAN JAHANARA BEGUM 10/F SELTAK NIRIBILI 210/2, ELEPHENT ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 201.78
1204130041666662 KHADIZA AKTER MD. JAKIR HOSSEN PARUL CHOR KALIGONJ,BISMILLAH TELECO M,OLINAGAR,SUVADDA,KERENEGONJ  DHAKA BANGLADESH 213.85
1204140033315168 ZIAUR RAHMAN A.AZIZ SIKDER JULAKHA BEGUM VILL:DHURIAL, P.O-DHANDOB P.S:-GOURNADI  BARISAL BANGLADESH 5.83
1204140046295605 MD.SOLAIMAN MD.KORIM MOLLA ROHIMA KHATUN 90/1, LALBAG ANANTA TRADERS   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1204150043685468 AMIRUN NESSA ABDUL NOOR ASONTORI BIBI VILL: RONGIA, P O: TAJPUR, P S: OSMANINAGAR SYLHET BANGLADESH 46.57
1204150044883053 BELAL AHMED SUWAB ULLAH HAWARUN NESSA VILL-GUSHGOW, P.O-DAYAMIR,P.S-OSMANINAGAR, SYLHET SYLHET BANGLADESH 11.64
1204170033142910 MD.MIZANUR RAHMAN ABDUL ALI MUNSI JULEKHA BEGUM 162, SOUTH JATRABARI,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1204200028478092 Deiji Kar Sagar Kumar Dutta Shapali Kar Sagar Store Proposir Lane, Mogultooly,  Chittagong Bangladesh 272.79
1204220049455170 KRISHNA DHAR SUBAS DHAR DEPU DHAR BANIK PARA, SOUTH HINGALA, RAOZAN  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 64.05
1204250032205363 MD. SHARIF MIEA MD. TAHER UDDIN HOSNA BEGUM SUBARAMPUR,BAJITPUR,KISHORGANJ   BAJITPUR BANGLADESH 58.64
1204280026288543 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL MD. ABDUL AWAL MRS. MONWARA BEGUM 43,LAKE CIRCUS,KALABAGAN, DHANMONDI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 153.36
1204280048191981 MITALI RANI SARKAR ANGSUMAN SARKER APOLO MRS. MINOTI RANI 388/A, TEJGAON I/A, NAVANA PAINT LTD. DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 254.9
1204310033025370 JHUMA CHAKRABORTY SUBIR RANJAN CHAKRABOTRY SUDHA RANI CHAKRABORTYPUSHPAYON-93, SHIBGONJ, SENPARA  SYLHET BANGLADESH 272.79
1204310038637244 MD MALAK MD AZAHAR ALI MALAKA BEGUM COLOUR GRAPHICS 19, HAQUE SUPER MARKET, ZINDABAZAR  SYLHET BANGLADESH 41.32
1204310042193118 MD MAHABUBUL HASSAN MOHON LATE NASIR UDDIN MST NURJAHAN CHY NISHORGO  47, HASANNAGAR  SUNAMGONJ BANGLADESH 17.47
1204310044852429 SALEHA BEGUM HAJI MD.KOSRU MIAH JAHANARA BEGUM PURANLAN -C 9/2  SYLHET -3100   SYLHET BANGLADESH 272.79
1204320024480318 MD.HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY LATE ALHAJ OBAIDUR RAHMAN CHYSAMUDA BEGUM SATKANIA ADARSA MAHILA COLLEGE SATKANIA  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 272.79
1204340037200517 MD. KABIR HOSSAIN NOOR MOHAMMAD SABURA KHATUN 303/1, EAST KAZIPARA KAFROL, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 219.26
1204410048605576 SAAD SALAHUDDIN S. SALAHUDDIN RAISA KHATOON SARDAR BUILDING 94, SADARGHAT ROAD  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4973.85
1204440034546634 HALIMA KHATUN SYED KALIM  ULLAH BADRUNNESA H/6/10 T&T COLONY, AGRABAD.   CTG. BANGLADESH 166.14
1204440058391078 ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM MOHAMMED ASADUZZAMAN FARIDA YESMIN HOUSE NASIR VILA MOBARAK ALI SODOK POST POST CHANDGON PANCHA-LAISH. CTG BANGLADESH 89.04
1204460021656465 DELOARA BEGUM ABDUL LATIF BHUIYAN SHAHERA KHATUN ANAMUL HAQUE ROOM 612, 5TH FLOOR 9/F MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 46.72
1204500024193508 Md. Khoyruzzaman Late. Hazi Morttuz Ali Shomitha Chowdhury Joyfornogor   Sylhet Bangaldesh 332.57
1204500043526358 MD. FARUK AHMED HAZI NURUL AMIN HAZI RAFIA KHATUN HOUSE#14, ROAD#5, BLOCK#B, KADERABAD HOUSING  , MOHAMMADPUR , DHAKA BANGLADESH 46.72
1204510029140673 MD. MONTAJ MIA (MONTO) LATE HARIZ MIA LATE MALEKA BEGUM 6/1, JASIMUDDIN ROAD DHAKA-1217  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1204510036889765 MADINA PEYARI MD.MOBINUL ISLAM FATEMA KHAIRUN NESA 6/1, JASIMUDDIN RD. KAMLAPUR, DHAKA-1217  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
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1204520027243297 KAZI MOSARRAF HOSSAIN KAZI ABUL HASEM CHY MOMENA KATUN VILL- UTTAR RUMALIAR SARA KAZI SAHAB BARI COXS BAZAR .  COXS BAZAR BANGLADESH 272.79
1204540042676886 M M. FARHANA FIRDAUS DANA M M.JULFIQUAR ALI MRS.NURJAHAN BEGUM MOFIZ MONJIL FLAT#6A,39/2,SHAH ALI BAG (DHANKSHTER MORE),MIRPUR-1 DHAKA BANGLADESH 468.9
1204550046383447 Mrs. Masura Israt Jahan Kamrul Ahasan Sabina Yasmin Room No- B,(2nd Floor), Tropocana Tower,45, Topkhana Road, Dhaka Bangladesh 237.14
1204570028558977 MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM MD. AMAN ULLAH MST. SHAHIDA BIBI VILL: PAIKPARA, PO - SAIPARA, PS - BAGMARA, DIST. - RAJSHAHI  RAJSHAHI BANGLADESH 207.75
1204570031804920 ABUL KASHEM LATE SAFIZ UDDIN LAZU BEGUM 30/4 MAYA KANON, 5TH FLOOR, SABOS BAGH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 154.51
1204570040063582 PROBIR KUMER GHOSH LATE SHIBA PROSHAD GHOSH PURNIMA RANI GHOSH 2/7/K-5, TOLARBAGH,MIRPUR DHAKA-1216  DHAKA BANGLADESH 677.22
1204570040307421 MD. HABIBULLAH LATE ABDUL MOTALEB CHAKINA BEGUM 10/1, NAYAPALTAN, BALURMAT DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 34.93
1204570051367343 ABDULLAH MOHAMMED YOUSUF LATE MD. MOSIHUR RAHMAN LATE B.N. NAHAR 547/C KHILGAON,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 2558.5
1204590001730341 H. M. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN MAHBUBAL HAQUE PATWARY NUR JAHAN BEGUM NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.LTD A/C DIVISION. 79, MITIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1204680037435677 MD. ALIM MOLLAH MD. SIRAJ MOLLA MST. ANOWARA KHANAM TTC HOSTEL   DHAKA BANGLADESH 534.36
1204690036387974 JAVED AHAMED ABDUL BATEN JOHRA KHATUN ZOHA ZAMAN KABIR RASHID & CO. SUITE-7/A, LEVEL-7, RUPAYAN KARIM TOWER, 80 KAKRAIL DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1204690039837963 MD. MOTAHAR UDDIN MD. ALAUDDIN MRS. AYESHA KHATUN MAHBUBA HAQUE & ASSOCIATES LTD 395/B, MALIBAGH CHOW. PARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1204760042117101 MD. FOYSOL AHMAD ASIR UDDIN RUFIA BEGUM VILL: BOSHANTOPUR JAHIDPUR P.O: JAHIDPUR, CHATAK SYLHET BANGLADESH 891.36
1204770041426144 MD. JUNAID MD.ABDUL MANNAN PAYARA BEGUM 374 STRAND ROAD MAJHIR GHAT  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 64.33
1204780049698906 SULTANA JAHAN SALIM AFZAL SHAWON AKHTER JAHAN 117/KA EAST AHMEDNAGAR, MIRPUR-01  DHAKA BANGLADESH 5991.04
1204780066564778 MITHILA CHOWDHURY MAHBUB ALAM CHOWDHURY MAHMUDA BEGUM FLAT# C5A, HOUSE# 105/3, SEL ANWARA GARDEN TEJKUNIPARA DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 363.82
1204810019566023 M.Shah Jahan Abul Hossain Rahima Khatun 952/C. Osman Monjil Asadgonj  Chittagong Bangladesh 238
1204820035497815 Bulbul Ahamed Abdur Razzaque Rabaka Sultana 9/2 Dhalka Nagar Lane   Dhaka Bangladesh 70.01
1204820035505450 Bulbul Ahamed Abdur Razzaque Rabaka Sultana 9/2 Dhalka Nagar Lane   Dhaka Bangladesh 46.72
1204820035505616 Swapon Kumar Dey Monindro Nath Dey Maya Rani Dey 115/7/A, Distillery Road Gandaria  Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1204820041069474 Tapon Kumar Dash Late Trinath Dash Manju Rani Dash 72/B, Shaidabad (3 rd floor)   Dhaka Bangladesh 272.79
1204960048544906 MD. SAYDUR RAHAMAN MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN MRS. MAZADA KHATUN ISLAMI BANK BANGLADESH LTD. NAWABPUR ROAD BRANCH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 59.5
1204980042076892 ABUL HOSSAIN LATE KALA MIAH LATE MEWAZAN KHATUN 287, ASADGONJ   CTG BANGLADESH 1129.93
1204980042574198 SYED MOHAMMED ALI LATE SYED AHMED HOSSAIN LATE AYSHA KHATUN TAX ASSOCIATES G A  BHAVAN 3RD FLOOR,36/37 N A CHY ROAD ANDERKILLA CTG BANGLADESH 272.79
1204980045869695 MD. SAFIQUL HASAN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN NUR NAHAR BEGUM C/O- BANGLADESH BHANIJYA BHANDER, 287, ASADGONJ,CTG  CTG BANGLADESH 713.29
1205880063353524 MD. ALAUDDIN SABIZ LATE JAMAL SAFURA BEGUM 98/2,EAST MANIK NAGOR,MUGDHA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 29.11
1206020000673842 Zahidur Rahman Chowdhury Luthfur Rahman Chowdhury Begum Rashida Chowdhury House No. 6,Road No. 1 Nasirabad H/S, Chawkbazar Panchlaish Chittagong Bangladesh 58.64
1301020005797251 MR. SWAPON AZIM MR. MONOS MANKHIN MRS. TREPOLA AZIM 1/17, HUMAYAN ROAD BLOCK # B, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1301030004442846 Smriti Sinha Roy L. Rabindra Narayan Sinha Roy Pranati Sinha Roy City Corporation Staff Quarter East Madarbari 160,Mazhir Ghat Road Chittagong Bangladesh 29.54
1301030004535466 Bablu Barua Rash Behary Barua Banu Rani Barua Hirok Bhaban East Goshildanga Beside Of Cse Agrabad Chittagong Bangladesh 272.79
1301030011922556 Rebakha Sultana Ruva Md Adalat Khan Sawowara begum Vill- Nadimpur P.O_ Nadimpur Raozan Chittagong Bangladesh 272.79
1301030021977093 Mohammad Jeaf Uddin Abdul Alim Late Jahan Ara Begum Mahmudul Hoq Zamali 734/654. Abdul Latif By Lane West Bakalia Road Chittagong Bangladesh 58.64
1301030025721220 FAHAD HASAN BARI Late Abdul Bari Mymona Khatun Akhi And Brother's 950/C,Osman Monjil Asadgonj Chittagong Bangladesh 493.33
1301650006063563 MD. REZAUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUR RAHMAN MRS. SHAMSUN NAHAR 152/2M, GREENROAD, PANTHAPATH   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1601880016873967 MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUL MOTIN ROWSON ARA MINU 761,NORTH KAFRUL,DHAKA CANTONMENT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 64.05
1601880019045422 TASNEEM FERDOUS CHOWDHURY MD. SERAJUL ISLAM CHOWDHURYHABIBA NOOR 300, NAYATOLA CHAIRMAN GOLI, MOGBAZAR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1601880023103444 MD. TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN MD. ALTAB HOSSAIN ANWARA BEGUM 58/34/4/A, MODINABAGH, MOGDAPARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH 243.4
1601880025735491 NILUFAR YASMIN SHEIKH MASER ALI MRS. SAHERA BEGUM 271/22, EASTERN HOUSING, NIRIBILI PROJECT, SHANKOR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 118.43
1601880025741185 MD.NIZAM UDDIN BHUIYAN LATE ABU TAHER BHUIYAN MONOARA BEGUM 163A-1,MIDDLE PARA KHILKHET  DHAKA BANGLADESH 594.29
1601880029269846 MD. SHAKIL ABDUL AZIZ NOORZAHAN HOUSE-11, LINE-23, BLOCK-D SEC-12  DHAKA BANGLADESH 254.76
1601880029504859 TASLIM UDDIN AHMED LATE, BASIR UDDIN AHMED LATE, TASIRON BEGUM HOUSE-81, ROAD-YAKUB ALI ROAD NORDAPARA, DOKKHINKHAN UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 237.43
1601880030604343 MD.MIJANUR RAHMAN MD.NUR ALI SARKER MST MOKTARA BEGUM SARAI MUNSI PARA,HARAGACH, RANGPUR  RANGPUR BANGLADESH 65.04
1601880033608877 MD. FAKHRUL ISLAM LATE. MD. HARIS ALI MRS. RAJIA BEGUM AL-HERA JEWELARS 34/A, MODUBAN SUPPER MARKET,  SYLHET BANGLADESH 183.33
1601880033724992 ROTON KUMAR SUTRODHAR GOBINDO CHONDRO SUTRODHARRAKHA RANY  SUTRODHAR H#98, POBA PARA, SOPURA, SAMOKDUM  RAJSHAHI, BANGLADESH 112.19
1601880035613551 REAZ-UL-HAKIM KISMAT-UL-HAKIM LATE.ROZY HAKIM HOUSE# 94, ROAD# 13/A, BLOCK# D,BANANI, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.22
1601880037420816 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN MD. AYUB ALI MRS. NUR MAHAL KHATUN VILL. RUPNAI, GOPALPUR, ENAYETPUR, SIRAJGONJ  SIRAJGONJ BANGLADESH 272.79
1601880039650538 MD RAJU AHMED MD.ABDUR RAHIM MOMTAZ BEGUM 9/11,BLOCK-E,SEC-12,PALLABI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1601880040175060 MD.MOUDUD AHMED MD.ABDUL MOJID MORZINA BEGUM UNITED LAND PORT TEKNAF LTD. TEKNAF LAND PORT,TEKNAF COX'S BAZAR TEKNAF BANGLADESH 272.79
1601880040175079 ABU SALE MD.SAIFUDDIN ABU SALE MD.JAHUR BANU BEGUM C/O- M.N.AZIM CHY\GENTLE PARK GROUND FLOOR, SANMAR OCEAN CITY,CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 58.64
1601880040493562 MD. ZIAUL HAQUE PANJAB MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN MRS. RAMALA BEGUM VILL. KORNOHAR GUCHO GRAM, DARUSHA, PABA, RAJSHAHI  RAJSHAHI BANGLADESH 272.79
1601880044906161 MOHAMMAD JASIM UDDIN MD. ISKANDAR ALI MOLLAH MRS. AMBIA BEGUM C/O-MD.HALIM BHUIYAN, H#CHA-38, NORTH BADDA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 35.07
1601880049599120 MRS . LIPI AKTER MD . KHORSHAD ALAM MISS. RASIDA BEGUM C/O - KHORSHAD , MTBL PRINCIPAL BRANCH W.W TOWER 68 MOTIJHEEL DHAKA BANGLADESH 52.69
1602070008378640 MR. MD NAZRUL ISLAM MR. TAHAM ALI MRS. ASIA BEGUM STANDARD BANK LTD PRINCIPAL BRANCH 122-124,MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1602170062950033 MD. REZAUL HASSAN MAJUMDER MD. ABUL KASHEM MAZUMDER ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 18/C, BLOCK-C, TAJMOHOL ROAD MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 333.15
1605290065243353 MD SHAMSUL ALAM LATE KAWSER ALI RIZIA BEGUM HOUSE# 3476, BESIDE TAX OFFICE UKILPARA, NAOGAON  NAOGAON BANGLADESH 416.5
1605640001925342 MS. SHAHIN AKTER MD. HARUN OR RASHID SHIRIN AKTER 8/2,PARIBAG,MOTALEB TOWER -1, APT# 6B,SHAHBAG,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 773.5
1301030028057396 Md Nur Mostafa Titu Md Nurun Nabi Ferdousy Begum 60/A Nur ALam Build. A Hakim Sowdagor Lane,Chawkbazar  Chittagong Bangladesh 862.4
1205660045246502 ASHIQUE RAHMAN A.S.M. MASHIHUR RAHMAN TASLIMA BEGUM SHUNILOY, 166/3/1, FLAT-4C, EAST ULON, RAMPURA ROAD,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 64.05
1204570036850465 MST. SUMA BEGUM MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN MST. RAHIMA BIBI 63, RASULPUR, 1ST FLOOR, NORTH FACE, SHAMPUR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203560000806421 Md. Mamunur Rashid Late Rashid Ahmed Mrs. Hasan Banu Moon Light Trading Syndicate 1477 No.Idris Building Amin Market, Khatungonj Chittagong Bangladesh 468.9
1201900006467351 ROZDANA ISLAM MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM HASNAT JAHAN 3/6, SALIMULLAH ROAD   DHAKA BANGLADESH 272.79
1201580026639481 SYEDA NAZMUN NAHER DEPU MD. KAMRUZZAMAN SHAMSUN NAHER HOUSE NO. 1087, ROAD NO. 05 SECTION NO. 07 MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 468.9
1202200029960396 MD. LUTFAR RAHMAN MD. MANNAN SHEIKH MRS. DOSOIN 104/1 FAKIRA POOL, MOTIJHEEL   DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1202200016061581 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN MD. OLI ULLAH MAZEDA BEGUM 27-1 TAJMAHAL ROAD, BLOCK # C, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 58.64
1203110064793123 SUNSHINE BANGLA PVT LTD #N/A #N/A #N/A 58800

320,555.95 Total 
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